o

Z
/]Z f’/a@f‘l.{z

\ simpi
roasted.

sea salt

s, T g
sg;t{i”aé s o
mﬂﬂ oy ;‘ /




NATURE

\)\_\.Y SE,
l@o
CRAFTED
o WITH O

f STOCK UP N O \
zj www.belvoirfarm.co.uk
M _ﬁ-lw e

\ /' .+~"Made & bottled A
] on the family farm ‘

DRINKS

Soft Drinks
Water

Tonic Water & Mixers
Kombucha
For Kids
Pure Juice
Iced Drinks
Shakes
Dairy Free
Hot Drinks
Alcohol Free
Alcohol

BAKERY

Biscuits & Cookies

For Kids

Italian Pastries
Flapjacks & Traybakes
Meringue Bars & Bites
Porridge Pots

ONLINE ORDERING
HAVE YOU TRIED OUR ONLINE SHOP?

The quickest and easiest way to place your order is online.

04

23
25
28
29
31
38
39
41
42
43
46

48

48
52
53
54
55
56

This ensures accuracy of your order and you can also

select your desired delivery date at checkout.

0345 307 3454

CONTENTS

SNACKS

Protein Snack Bars
Nuts & Snacks

For Kids

Rice Cakes
Popcorn

Crisps

Olives

CONFECTIONERY

Sweets & Chocolate
Mini Marshmallows
Dessert Sauces
Chewing Gum & Mints

INDEX

58

58
59
70
71
72
73

8

88

88
92
92
93

95

— item subject to 20% VAT

GF — Gluten Free

VISIT US ONLINE

* - item subject to 20% VAT

3



0 Making naturally delicious Cordials, Pressés and Fruit Crushes at their home
in the gorgeous Lincolnshire countryside. Infusing, pressing and cooking of

v fresh flowers, fruits and spices, which are then blended with local spring water
f Mm to make delicious drinks. Never compromise on quality, and choose only the

best ingredients. Everything that goes into their drinks is real and natural with
nothing artificial at all.

DELIVERY

We deliver to the majority of
mainland UK postcodes using
our own fleet of dual control
vans. Offering twice a week
delivery to the majority of our
customers. Contact the office
to check what days we deliver

OUR DELIVERY AREAS

in your area.
Good Soda. Good Folk. Good Deeds.
product code quantity case unit
product code quantity case unit - ,
Sparkling Pressé 250ml
100% Natural Soda 4 pack 330ml (Can)
Elderflower Pressé BEL/120 12x25ml - 11.82%  0.99*
Cherry Soda SOD/001  6x4x330ml 18.86%  3.14%
= Root B OB 6xax3ml 1886* 34 Raspberry Lemonade BEL/122 12x250ml - 11.82%  0.99*
, 0ot Beer x4x330m .36* 4%
£ R Freshly Squeezed Lemonade BEL/124  12x250ml  11.82%  0.99*
(ream Soda SOD/004  6x4x330ml  1886*  3.14*
Ginger Beer BEL/125  12x250ml  11.82*  0.99*
Blueberry Muffin Soda SOD/005  6x4x330ml  1886*  3.14*
Elderflower & Rose Pressé BEL/126 12x250ml - 11.82%  0.99*
Cucumber & Mint Pressé BEL/128 12x250ml - 11.82%  0.99*
G Lo fo RN o o
Pink Lady Pressé (No added Sugar) BEL/025 12x250ml - 11.82%  0.99*
Lime & Soda BEL/026 12x250ml - 11.82%  0.99*
CHE Slimline Cans 250ml
SO
Raspberry Lemonade BEL/101 12 % 250ml 891%  0.74*
Elderflower BEL/102 12x250m! 891 0.74*
Ginger Beer BEL/147 12x250m! 891 0.74*

4 * - item subject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 5

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

6

BON

ACCORD

SOFT DRINKS

ROOT BEER

GINGER BEER

AUSTRALIAN
FAMILY OWNED:

375MLC

* - item subject to 20% VAT

Sweet by nature, Bon Accord shares the joy of juice with its’natural soft drinks.
The range is free from compromises, suitable for vegans and in favour of big
flavour. From tongue-tingling Ginger Beer and refreshing Rhubarb Soda to crisp,
spirit-enhancing Tonic, there’s a Bon Accord to lift every occasion. Plant-based and
100% naturally sweetened with coconut nectar and fruit juice, Bon Accord is the
only soft drinks company to use this innovative, natural way of sweetening.

product code quantity case unit

Naturally Sweetened Sparkling Drinks 275ml

(loudy Lemonade BON/001 12x275ml - 13.55%  1.13%
Rhubarb Soda BON/002 12x275ml 13.55% 1.13*
Ginger Beer BON/003 12x275ml 13.55% 1.13*
(ream Soda BON/007 12x275ml 13.55%  1.13%
Bona -Cola BON/008 12x275ml 13.55%  1.13%
Pink Grapefruit Soda BON/010 12x275ml - 13.55% 1.13*

The famous Bundaberg Ginger Beer is Australia’s favourite. Craft brewed
from a family recipe that’s been handed down from generation to
generation, it's the jewel in the crown at Bundaberg Brewed Drinks.

product code quantity case unit
Stubby Bottle 375ml

Ginger Beer Stubby BU/001 12x375ml 13.01% 1.09%
Root Beer Stubby BU/003 12x375ml 13.01% 1.09%

www.thecressco.co.uk

[~ -
‘/ CANNED IN RADNORSHIRE

{TNFUSIONS

. UnsWEETENED &

FLAVOURED WELSH

SPARKLING

SPRING WATER

1N

FLAVOURED WELSH

SPARKLING

SPRING WATER

SUGARS
s, SWEETENERS
{ cALoRIES

0345 307 3454

Radnor Hills was founded in 1991 by fifth generation farmer, William Watkins.
Starting off by selling water cuplets to the airline industry, Radnor Hills rapidly
expanded into selling a variety of waters, soft drinks, children’s drinks and
sparkling pressé. We strive to create a wide range of products that are delicious
but also loved by all ages.

product code quantity case unit

Infusions 330ml (Can)

12x330ml 797 0.66
12x330ml 797%  0.66

RAD/001
RAD/002

Infusions Lemon & Mint Sparkling Water

b=
5
r!mn OR

| (0

\SPBERRY '
2 |

rmoﬁg NSO
U JEERE PBERRY

I |

Infusions Raspberry & Black Cherry
8

Sparkling Water
[]NFUSIONS; [rWFUSION%

1 \SPBERRY .
2 |

I |

Our range of premium sparkling presses takes its name from our family farm.
They are crafted from a blend of our pure Radnor Hills spring water and 100%
natural ingredients, from zesty and zingy to fruity and floral. Delicious to drink
on their own or add a sparkle to your favourite cocktails by using as a mixer.
The Heartsease Farm range is deliciously natural and designed to delight. Each
flavour is a blend of real fruit juices and pure Radnor Hills spring water. To craft
the perfect drinks for any occasion, we source the finest ingredients, from
raspberries and wild elderflower hand-picked in the UK to sunkissed Sicilian
lemons from the soils around Mount Etna. Every sip is completely free

of artificial sweeteners and preservatives. Suitable for vegans.

product code quantity case unit
330ml (Can)

Sparkling Elderflower RAD/014 12x330ml 9.10%  0.76*
Sparkling Traditional Lemonade RAD/015 12x330ml 9.10%  0.76*
Sparkling Ginger Beer RAD/016 12x330ml 9.10%  0.76*
Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade RAD/017 12x330ml 9.10%  0.76*

* - item subject to 20% VAT 7

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

Buacldand Ovelard

¥ cloudy
lemonade

8 * - item subject to 20% VAT

Award winning Posh Pop®. Gently carbonated soft drinks from a family owned
company based on the Cambridge/Suffolk border. Breckland Orchard drinks
are not available in the supermarkets, so you can be sure of offering customers
something unique and different. Winner of multiple Great Taste awards and
exempt from the ‘sugar tax’as Breckland Orchard are a small producer.

product code quantity case unit
Sparkling Soft Drinks 275ml

Elderflower BRK/001 12x275ml 11.13* 0.93%
(loudy Lemonade BRK/002 12x275ml 11.13* 093*
Ginger Beer with Chilli BRK/003 12x275ml 11.13% 093
Strawberry & Rhubarb BRK/004 12x275ml 11.13% 093
Pear & Elderflower BRK/005 12x275ml 11.13% - 0.93*
Plum & Cherry BRK/006 12x275ml 1113 0.93*
Sloe & Rose Lemonade BRK/007 12x275ml 11.13% - 0.93*
Cream Soda with a Splash of Rhubarb BRK/008 12x275ml 113 0.93*
Dandelion & Burdock BRK/009 12x275ml 11.13% - 0.93*
Breckland Orchard Craft Cola BRK/014 12x275ml 1113 0.93*
Sparkling Soft Drinks Lighter 275ml

Zero Sugar Strawberry & Rhubarb BRK/013 12x275ml 11.13% - 0.93*
Zero Sugar Elderflower BRK/010 12x275ml 11.13% - 0.93*
Zero Sugar Cloudy Lemonade BRK/011 12x275ml 1113 0.93*
Zero Sugar Apple and Rhubarb BRK/015 12x275ml 11.13% 093
Zero Sugar Raspberry Lemonade BRK/016 12x275ml 1113 0.93*

www.thecressco.co.uk

MARLISH

JGARFREE - LES

¥

orgaliilic

PARKLING

APPLE

NO ADDED SUGAR

0345 307 3454

Today Marlish offers a sugar free, plastic free, low calorie and free from artificial
preservatives range of tonics, mixers and sparkling waters. Sustainably produced
at the source of their spring water on Marlish Farm, Marlish Spring Water takes
over 150 years to slowly filter through the rock and mineral strata, a completely
sustainable resource which is naturally replenished by rain water then packaged
at source to reduce the brand’s environmental footprint. Onsite solar energy
generation and an ever growing tree planting program allows Marlish to utilise
renewable energy for the production of its drinks.

product code quantity case unit

Flavoured Sparkling Spring Water (Can)

Sparkling Sicilian Lemon MRL/003 24x330ml - 1473% 0617
Sparkling Brazilian Orange MRL/004 24x330ml - 1473% 0617
Sparkling Raspberry MRL/005 24x330ml - 1473*  061*
Sparkling Elderflower MRL/006 24x330ml - 1473*  061*

The healthy organic food & drink company, was founded by husband and

wife Patrick & Karen O’Flaherty who with a true belief in working with

nature, began making 100% pure organic juices from a small stall in London’s
Borough Market. A whole heap of juicing and a couple of kids later Pip Organic
was born, with the mission of creating top-tasting, fun and healthy food &
drink for all the family, that is so cammed with 100% organic goodness there
is just no room for nasties or compromise!

product code quantity case unit
Organic Sparkling Drinks 250ml (Can)

Sparkling Lemon Pl0/007 24x250ml 24.20%  1.01%
Sparkling Apple PI0/008 24x250ml 24.20%  1.01%

* - item subject to 20% VAT 9

SANIYA 1L40S



DRINKS & SNACKS 2022

The finest fruit brimming with flavour, pressed immediately to create
beautifully balanced blends of apple juice bursting with healthy goodness.

CAWSTON

—iPRESS —
product code quantity case unit
Sparkling 330ml (Can)
g g Sparkling Orange CAW/052 24x330ml - 17.67%  0.74*
= Mﬁ{?! CA!{“SSI; (loudy Sparkling Apple CAW/025 24x330ml - 17.67%  0.74*
"‘ 3 Sparkling Apple & Rhubarb CAW/026  24x330ml  17.67%  0.74*
e s Sparkling Ginger Beer CAW/029 24x330ml - 17.67%  0.74*
cAWSTO“ - c AWSTO“ B Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade CAW/030 24x330ml - 17.67%  0.74*
= —PRESS+— — PRESS i— E u: Sparkling 250ml (Glass)
3 "
f Sparkling Cloudy Apple CAW/060 12x250ml - 13.00%  1.08*
Sparkling Rhubarb CAW/061 12x250ml - 13.00%  1.08*
Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade CAW/062 12x250ml - 13.00%  1.08*
Sparkling 750ml (Glass)
Sparkling Rhubarb CAW/063 6x75ml - 15.12%  2.52*
Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade CAW/064 6x75ml - 15.12%  2.52*
Ho?: sao), ;Qb J\”
Loas o L o
,A ¥ 3 #‘ljﬁ) CAWSTUN /e coo B OQENY TE MR, TF
\ | —PRESSH— /- <
== CLOUDY === |
CAWSTON ippLE CAWSTON cASTON CASTON
—IPRESSH— === = == | —PRESSH— | smanmine CANSTON seamziame

5@@@'@5 ﬁ'@iﬁﬁ?ﬁi‘ﬁm Rlubaih
g CAWSTON CAWSTUN“»i

e ®ed

10SUGAR ADDED * 83 CALC _| _| E — vsums

GWGER ﬂder 11

—RBEER— I.EMIINAIIE

RY ROOT GINGER b
MNDED WITH CRISP APPL [S WWE“EE J’M L

ISCERNIBLY <y | NONDERFULLY 54
e i\ [HRET -0

YOTHING ARTIFICIAL = 109 CALIFES NUTHIG ARTIFCAL = 99 ALORES

NO ARTIFICIAL STUFF NO SHORTCUTS
AND ALL 100% RECYCLABLE

—— * ready to order? 0345 307 3454 *-ftem sublect to 20X VAT 11




ENTI M A 1\7 Botanically brewed, containing flavour and goodness from the finest
q AN

? natural ingredients. Resulting in an invigorating and full-flavour that sets
EST®? 1905 Fentimans apart.
S>>
Lotanically Brewed - Eaquisitely Crafled
s

product code  quantity case unit
Soft Drinks 275ml (Glass)
Ginger Beer FBD/001 12x275ml 13.19*  1.10%
Victorian Lemonade FBD/004 12x275ml 13.19% - 1.10%
Mandarin & Seville Orange Jigger FBD/005 12x275ml - 13.19%  1.10%
Dandelion & Burdock FBD/006 12x275ml 13.19¢  1.10%
Curiosity Cola FBD/007 12x275ml 13.19¢  1.10%
Lemon Shandy FBD/009 12x275ml 13.19¢  1.10%
2 Rose Lemonade FBD/0T1 12x275ml - 13.19%  1.10%
"—"E“'}g?&".‘ Cherry Cola FBD/021 12x275ml 13.19*  1.10%
L Gently Sparkling Elderflower FBD/023 12x275ml 13.19*  1.10%
‘ Sparkling Raspberry FBD/051 12x275ml 13.19%  1.10%
250ml (Can)

e : ¢ ; : RS0 Wild English Elderflower FBD/082 12x250ml - 10.49*  0.87*
TlM N , : éT lM‘{ Rose Lemonade FBD/0B3  12x250ml  1049% 087
Bﬁ@ﬂ ‘ : ooy o () Ginger Beer FBD/O9T  12x250ml 1049%  0.87%

e~ ,@ Curiosity Cola FBD/0SO 12x250ml  1049% 087
Light's 250ml (Glass)
Light Gently Sparkling Elderflower FBD/070 12x250ml - 13.80%  1.15%

.B;utféu;fgégg;;(aj;ad: / Light Rose Lemonade FBD/071 12x25ml - 13.80%  1.15%

Light Sparkling Raspberry FBD/072 12x250ml - 13.80%  1.15%

Still Soft Drinks 250ml (Glass)

Cherry &Blood Orange FBD/100 12x250ml 11.08*  0.92*
Lemon & Pink Ginger FBD/101 12x250ml - 11.08%  0.92*
Apple & Elderflower FBD/102 12x250ml - 11.08%  0.92*

0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 13

SANIY4A 1L40S



A colourful collection of premium juices, using citrus fruits, berries, tropical fruits,
and fleshy fruits, each delicately pressed to retain its natural goodness and mouth-

SANIYA 1L40S

N&- - v/, watering flavours.
MARTIN p
product code quantity case unit
Fruit Fusions (Fruit Juice Combos with a Dash of Water) 275ml (Glass)
Passionfruit & Orange FRO/010 24x275ml - 2495 1.04*
Apple & Mango FRO/0T1 24x275ml - 2495¢  1.04*
mﬁ%’% i 3 : Apple & Raspberry FRO/012 24x275ml - 2495¢  1.04*
| JHGES it UE;EEEER Sparkling Pressé 250ml (Can)
— . Raspberry & Rhubarb FRO/030 12 250m! 8.50%  0.71%
Wiy 4 o Sicilian Lemonade FRO/031 12 250m! 8.50% 071
FROBISHERS  FROBISHERS ~ FROBISHERS (risp Apple & Elderflower FRO/032  12x250ml 850  071*

RASPBERRY IAN < (RISP APPLEG
i O EDERFLONE

The Paisley Drinks Company produces high quality craft soda proudly made in Scotland,
using the best natural ingredients and real fruit flavours. They have created a unique
range of products as a delicious alternative to the sugary and artificially sweetened
fizzy drinks. Championing the‘Real Soda Revolution; their flavours include Very Berry
Raspberry Lemonade, Dreamy Strawberry Snowhall, Zesty Lemon & Lime Soda,
Mystical Rhubarb Cream Soda, and a Classic Ginger Beer. Paisley Drinks Co premium
sodas are locally made, distinctive to taste and refreshing to drink.

product code quantity case unit

330ml (Can)
Raspberry Lemonade PDC/010 12x330ml - 11.25%  0.94*

R gr! B BRY
i§§§§$¥ ﬁ%@fgﬁ;g Strawberry Coconut Soda PDC/OTT  12x330ml 11.25%  094*
e iee ’ Rhubarb Cream Soda POCOT2  12x330ml 11.25%  0.94*
- Lemon & Lime Soda PDC/O13 12x330ml - 11.25¢  0.94*
Ginger Beer PDC/014 12x330ml - 11.25%  0.94*
- !L‘SHUBAREA
BAM SO

AUTHENTIC FENTIMANS FLAVOUR e
xow WITH LOWER CALORIES

0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 15



SOFT DRINKS

DALSTON'S

) o O :.. '
0 ats mige
TASTEFULLY LIGHT.
au

ANPELLEGRINO

ITALIAN SPARKLING DRINKS

ARANCIATA

16 *-item subject to 20% VAT

Hand-mashed, all natural small-batch craft drinks, made in London.

product code quantity case unit
330ml (Can)

Lemon DAL/014 24x330ml - 1638*  0.68*
Ginger Beer DAL/016 24x330ml - 1638*  0.68*
Cherry DAL/017 24x330ml - 16.38*  0.68*
Elderflower DAL/018 24x330ml - 1638*  0.68*
Rhubarb DAL/019 24x330ml - 16.38*  0.68*

| REALPRESSED ' REAL SQUEEZED

LDERFLOWER

| RHUBARE

| o searkLinG waTER |

QKL

LSt

product code quantity case unit
330ml (Can)

Aranciata Dolce (Sparkling Orange) SAN/001 24x330ml - 13.64%  0.57*
Limonata (Sparkling Lemon) SAN/003 24x330ml - 13.64%  0.57*
Aranciata Rossa (Blood Orange) SAN/022 24x330ml - 13.64%  0.57*
Pompelmo (Grapefruit) SAN/023 12x330ml 6.82%  057*
Limone e Menta (Lemon & Mint) SAN/028 12x330ml 6.82%  057*
Melograno e Arancia (Pomegranate & Orange) SAN/029 12x330ml 6.82¢  0.57*

TASTEFULLY LIGHT.

b 20
Simsteror o
0

5. |
s
rsmeror e

ui
MENTA

:®

www.thecressco.co.uk

'~ LONDON 1886 o

QINKL

-

MK
e

E&?iﬁi’«g

LEMONADE

& SONSLTD®

e

0345 307 3454

130 years after its humble beginnings, its heritage is celebrated in today’s
range of crafted soft drinks, tonics & mixers, which combines unique
ingredients to deliver the naturally refreshing taste of Franklin & Sons.

product code quantity case unit
Sparkling Soft Drinks 275ml (Glass)

Ginger Beer FRA/002 12x275ml 13.07%  1.09*
Dandelion & Burdock FRA/003 12x275ml - 12.80%  1.07*
(ola FRA/017 12x275ml 13.07%  1.09*
Orange & Grapefruit FRA/018 12x275ml - 12.80%  1.07*
Raspberry Lemonade FRA/030 12x275ml 11.95%  1.00%
Rhubarb Lemonade FRA/031 12x275ml 11.95%  1.00%
Damson & Sweet Cherry FRA/032 12x275ml 11.95¢  1.00*
Elderflower Lemonade FRA/033 12x275ml - 11.95%  1.00%
Rose Lemonade FRA/034 12x275ml - 12.80%  1.07*

Made in Scotland using 100% natural ingredients. Welcome to the
Summerhouse, you'll leave refreshed!

product code quantity case unit
Slightly Sparking Craft Soda 250ml (Glass)

Misty Lemonade SHD/001 12x250ml 11.77% 0.98*
Lemonade with a Hint o Mint SHD/002 12x250ml 11.77% - 0.98*
Scottish Raspberry Lemonade SHD/003 12x250ml 1177 0.98*
Pink Lavender Lemonade SHD/004 12x250ml 11.77% 0.98*
St Clement's SHD/005 12x250ml - 11.77% 0.98*
Ginger Beer 330ml (Glass)

Ginger Beer SHD/020 12x330ml - 14.02¢  117*

* - item subject to 20% VAT {7

SANIYA 1L40S



WATER.
BUBBLES.
WONKY*
FRUIT.

e
e o SugeT=ND Sweetcyenty

,;DA-,

WATER

| DA
'SH

WATER

D A-|
S H

WATER

WATER

ARKLING WATER SPARKLING WATER 11 SPARKLING WATER SPARULING WATER SPARKLING WATER
fused witi wonky | infused with wonky 8 & infused with wonky infusod 0iER @ik  infused with wonky
‘ "UCUMBERS # *ASPBERRIES | BLACKCURRANTS { PEACHES )y LEMONS

)

0 — Calories

0 — Calories 0 — Calories () — Calories

\] * /
\‘ 3

NO CALORIES - NO SUGAR - NO SWEETENERS

*That's the bent, crushed, curved, knobbly, misshapen fruit which others say no to.
By accepting these misfits we are helping to reduce food waste.

British sparkling spring water infused with wonky fruit and veg, containing no
sugar, calories or sweetener.

WATER
product code quantity case unit
e Sparkling Flavoured Water 330ml (Can)
Dash Water Raspberry DAS/001 12x330ml 948 0.79*
Dash Water Lemon DAS/002 12x330m! 9.48*  0.79*
Dash Water Cucumber DAS/003 12x330ml 9.48*  0.79*
Dash Water Blackcurrant DAS/004 12x330ml 9.48*  0.79*
Dash Water Peach DAS/007 12x330ml 9.48*  0.79"

(ola tastes like Cola, right? Wrong.Alba Cola is a refreshing reimagining of cola
as you know it. Harnessing the best that Scotland has to offer, we've combined
the freshest Scottish water from the beautiful Loch Katrine with heather extract,
giving a uniquely Scottish take on the classic. Lightly carbonated, with a buzz of
botanicals and natural sugars, it's a wee bit like other Colas, but not really.

We hope you enjoy #0urCola.

product code quantity case unit
Cola
Alba Cola Original ALC/001 24x330ml - 21.17% 0.88*

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 19

SANIYA 1L40S



Taste the award winning
Luscombe range,

Lﬁyanw&
gluten free.
Made im

Devown.

I

LUSCOMBEF

Devon £pyl4nf

 STRAWBERRY
BUBBLY

ORGANIC

5 s

o C) 3«’)\7' <0
BY APPOINTMENT TO 925G, 2
HRH THE PRINCE OF WALES A
MANUFACTURERS OF L U S C O M B E g re)
APPLE JUICE & SOFT DRINKS 7 >
LUSCOMBE DRINKS Devore £I%éa/nd_ o, 3
DEVON, ENGLAND Roand

Y f

Follow us to find out more about our story. @luscombedrinks | www.luscombe.co.uk

For POS & Glassware Support please evmarl

Casey Lawrence - National Account Manager
casey.lawrence@luscombe.co.uk

Y
GOy
LUSCOMBE

‘Bemfvyéaﬂf

ORGANIG

ORGANIC

Making beautiful drinks since 1997. Based on a farm in deepest Devon, all of
their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and integrity. Gabriel David, the
head of the family-owned business, sources the ingredients direct from growers

ORGANIE
/ DRGANEY ORGANIC
i ‘ N //
\ \
&, &
e =Y |
LUSédMBE LUSCOMB LUSCOMBE
° \, %/% Devone Eungland” }4 Devan Lugland” %
Deven £ngland” LY 2054 /}?’j‘%}'
LUSCOMBE S |;5GOMBE LUSCOMBE
Deven £ L ; Devon Lngland” Devore Lungland”
RHUBARB ak:‘;f& Li‘h?é‘i\!lAASE

CRUSH b5

WILD
"""""" TL[)F.RFLOWEK[

’ BUBBLY .
-l

p = S =" 4

0345 307 3454

RASPBERRY
CRUSH

J
ﬁ« ST CLEMENTS /i

LIME CRUSH

#P%lg
LUSCOMBE

’hrmn[yyh,«f
- L%

. $24e% LUSCOMBE
»y

DAMASGCENE
ROSE BUBBLY

he trusts.

product code  quantity case unit
Sparkling 270ml (Glass)

Organic Rhubarb Crush LUD/061 24x270ml 29.05%  1.21%
Organic Cool Ginger Beer LUD/045 24x270ml 2850%  1.19%
Organic Hot Ginger Beer LUD/046 24x270ml - 2850%  1.19*
Organic Sicilian Lemonade LUD/047 24x270ml - 2850%  1.19%
Wild Elderflower Bubbly LUD/048 24x270ml - 29.05%  1.21%
Organic Raspberry Crush LUD/049 24x270ml - 29.05%  1.21%
Organic St Clements LUD/051 24x270ml - 2850%  1.19%
Organic Lime Crush LUD/052 24x270ml 29.05%  1.21%
Organic Damascene Rose Bubbly LUD/057 24x270ml - 29.05¢  1.21%
(no added sugar)

Organic Strawberry Bubbly LUD/062 24x270ml - 29.05¢ 121

ORGANIC

Devon Lngland”

%

STRAWBERRY
BUBBLY

* - item subject to 20% VAT~ 21

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

%ﬂ j%%
WHOLE EARTH.

DOWN-TO-EARTH GOODNESS

F ok
WHOLE EART
ORGANIC SPARKLING
ELDERFLOWER

MADE WITH NATURAL INGREDIENTS

Nuisance

SPARKLING BOTANICALS

== =
NuiSance g g+ NuiSance
i NuiSance

NETTLE &

MINT, GUCUMBER
ELDERFLOWER &CHILLI

S BRAMBLE & S—
ROSEMARY

e ——

22 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT

Quality and contemporary branded sparkling organic drinks.
No artificial colours or flavours, is suitable for vegetarians and vegans.

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Organic Drinks 330ml (Can)

Organic Sparkling Elderflower Drink WHO/001 24x330ml 21.05%  0.88*
Organic Sparkling Cranberry Drink WH0/002 24x330ml 21.05¢  0.88*
Organic Sparkling Lemonade Drink WHO0/003 24x330ml - 21.05%  0.88*
Organic Sparkling Cola WHO0/004 24x330ml - 21.05%  0.88*
Organic Sparkling Ginger WHO0/006 24x330ml - 21.05%  0.88*
b4 1 @ *a>
2 ¥ [ A [ .
5‘\@. WHOLE EARTH ~ WHOLEEARTH ~ WHOLE EARTH ~ WHOLE EARTH
% NN ORGANIC SPARKLING 0 SPA 6 ORGANIC SPARKLING ORGANIC SPARKLING
| CRANBERRY LEMONADE COLA L GINGER _
—— e —— ——

Nuisance Drinks create premium, sparkling botanical soda mixers that celebrate the
wild side of nature. Sip or mix them, each of their drinks can be enjoyed straight up
or served with the finest spirits. Inspired by the great outdoors and founder Hugo's
family recipe, Nuisance set out to champion the unsung heroes in nature - turning
hedgerow botanicals, often considered a nuisance, into daringly delicious drinks
for your tastebuds to explore. They launched their trio of soda mixers in June 2021,
using quirky and unique flavour combinations that are refreshingly good, with no
stings attached!

product code quantity case unit

Sparkling Botanicals (Can)

Bramble & Rosemary Soda NUI/001 12x250ml 1299 1.08*
Nettle & Elderflower Soda NUI/002 12x250ml 1299 1.08*
Mint, Cucumber & Chilli Soda NUI/003 12x250ml 1299 1.08*

www.thecressco.co.uk

T T I
@ (N (N

MARLISH

MARLISH

STILL SPRING WATER

0345 307 3454

Shake the bottle, Wake the Taste! A carbonated citrus beverage made from
orange, lemon, mandarin, and grapefruit juices.

product code quantity case unit
Glass Bulby 250ml
Orangina Glass Bulby ORA/003  12x250ml  12.33*  1.03*

Today Marlish offers a sugar free, plastic free, low calorie and free from artificial
preservatives range of tonics, mixers and sparkling waters. Sustainably produced
at the source of their spring water on Marlish Farm, Marlish Spring Water takes
over 150 years to slowly filter through the rock and mineral strata, a completely
sustainable resource which is naturally replenished by rain water then packaged
at source to reduce the brand’s environmental footprint. Onsite solar energy
generation and an ever growing tree planting program allows Marlish to utilise
renewable energy for the production of its drinks.

product code quantity case unit
Still & Sparkling Spring Water 330ml (Can)

Still Water MRL/001 24x330ml 9.60%  0.40%
Sparkling Water MRL/002 24x330ml 9.60%  0.40%

Radnor Hills was founded in 1991 by fifth generation farmer, William Watkins.
Starting off by selling water cuplets to the airline industry, Radnor Hills rapidly
expanded into selling a variety of waters, soft drinks, children’s drinks and
sparkling pressé. We strive to create a wide range of products that are delicious
but also loved by all ages.

product code quantity case unit
330ml (Can)

Still Spring Water Can RAD/003 24x330ml 1001 0.42%
Sparkling Spring Water Can RAD/004 24x330ml - 10.11% 0.42%

* - item subject to 20% VAT 23



SOFT DRINKS

*x
S.PELLEGRINO

24 *-item subject to 20% VAT

The iconic Italian drinks brand. Taste a splash of Italy!

product code quantity case unit
Sparkling 270ml (Glass)

Sparkling Water SAN/007 24x250ml - 15.69%  0.65%
Still Water (Acqua Panna) SAN/008  24x250ml  15.69%  0.65*
Water 750ml (Glass)

Sparkling Water SAN/006 12x750ml 11.59*  0.97*
Still Water (Acqua Panna) SAN/009 12x750ml 11.59%  097%
Water 500ml (Plastic)

Sparkling Water plastic SAN/019 12x500m! 6.71%  0.56*
Still Water (Acqua Panna) plastic SAN/021 24x500ml 1344 0.56*

ACQUA PANN

TOSCANA

ITALIA

www.thecressco.co.uk

J

BON

ACCORD

SOFT DRINKS

0345 307 3454

Sweet by nature, Bon Accord shares the joy of juice with its’natural soft drinks.
The range is free from compromises, suitable for vegans and in favour of big
flavour. From tongue-tingling Ginger Beer and refreshing Rhubarb Soda to crisp,
spirit-enhancing Tonic, there’s a Bon Accord to lift every occasion. Plant-based
and 100% naturally sweetened with coconut nectar and fruit juice, Bon Accord is
the only soft drinks company to use this innovative, natural way of sweetening.

product code quantity case unit
Mixers 200ml
Tonic Water BON/004 24x200ml 1479 0.62*

Today Marlish offers a sugar free, plastic free, low calorie and free from artificial
preservatives range of tonics, mixers and sparkling waters. Sustainably produced
at the source of their spring water on Marlish Farm, Marlish Spring Water takes
over 150 years to slowly filter through the rock and mineral strata, a completely
sustainable resource which is naturally replenished by rain water then packaged
at source to reduce the brand’s environmental footprint. Onsite solar energy
generation and an ever growing tree planting program allows Marlish to utilise
renewable energy for the production of its drinks.

product code quantity case unit
Tonic Water 200ml

English Tonic Water MRL/010 24x200ml - 15.22%  0.63%
Distillers Choice Tonic Water MRL/OT1 24x200ml - 15.22%  0.63%
Elderflower Tonic Water MRL/012  24x200ml  1522%  0.63*
Ginger Ale MRL/013 24x200ml 15.22%  0.63*

* - item subject to 20% VAT 25

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

Walter Gregors is the first tonic water to be made in Scotland, combining
quinine from cinchona bark with citric acid and combination of botanicals.

We start with the idea that, if 3 of your drink is the mixer, then you should use
the best. We work with only the best naturally sourced ingredients from around
the world and no artificial flavourings or sweeteners to create mixers that do
justice to the world's finest spirits.

¥

FEVER-TREE

WALTER PREMIUM NATURAL MIXERS
GREGOR’S
product code quantity case unit = = = product code quantity case unit
o Premium Tonic 200ml| g m Vgl ’é\ Mixers 200m!
{ 3 I8 &2 o
Premium Tonic Water WGT/002 2x200ml 1836F 077 I | \x . \ Indian Tonic Water FEV/040 24x200ml - 1495%  0.62%
_\g' Apple & Cinnamon Tonic Water WGT/005 2y 200ml 1836 0.77* ¢ Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic Water FEV/041 24x200ml 13.80%  0.58*
. 8 Scottish Raspberry Tonic Water WGT/006  24x200ml  1836*  077* Mexican Lime Soda FEV/053 24x200ml  1380* 058"
Do i i i % %
(;R::t](;}; G‘;gaoﬂ 5 Mint & Cucumber Tonic Water WGT/007 24x200ml 1836 077 Refreshingly Light Ginger Beer FEV/043 24x200ml 13.80 0.58
’S

Spiced Tonic Water WGT/008 24 200ml 1836 0.77* Sicilian Lemonade FEV/054 24x200ml - 14.95%  0.62*

(oM ( )
i = FeverTre

MEXICAN
L uME

Premium Tonic Packs 200ml
WALTER
GREGOR'S

WGT/003  6x4x200ml 1836%  3.06*
WGT/009  6x5x200ml  31.60%  527%

o) Premium Tonic Water 4 Pack
Selection Box (1x Premium Tonic, Tx Apple
& Cinnamon, 1 x Scottish Raspberry, Tx Mint

& Cucumber, 1x Spiced Tonic) WIS, " : . . R .
= = N /% Making beautiful drinks since 1997. Based on a farm in deepest Devon, all of
K?% er’% their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and integrity. Gabriel David, the
- head of the family-owned business, sources the ingredients direct from growers
LUSCOMBE he trusts.
Devone fl/%lmo‘_
K& = Gﬂ;ﬁﬁ'ﬁs CREGoRs A product code quantity case unit
WALTER e

'S
GREGOR
RS SELECTION

SANIYA 1L40S

26 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT

%

e £ = e
- ®

@ Tonic 200ml (Glass Bottle)

MIXE Light Tonic LUD/060 24x200ml - 15.85%  0.66*
Grapefruit Tonic LUD/041 24x200ml - 15.85%  0.66*
Elderflower Tonic LUD/042 24x200ml - 15.85%  0.66*

www.thecressco.co.uk

WALTER
GREGOR'S
TONIC WATER
int & Cucumb

S

Y 25
I W,
USCOMEE | s comBE
pede?
;}()R“/:IPCE&/RA‘%?;‘ LWDEVON
TONIG WATER

A
LUSCOMBE

Deven England”

ELDERFLOWER
TONIG WATER

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 27



SOFT DRINKS

Apple juice, apple cider vinegar, Kombucha and bi-carbonated distilled water drawn The healthy organic food & drink company, was founded by husband and wife Patrick
W I L LYS from under their orchard. &Karen O'Flaherty who with a true belief in working with nature, began making
100% pure organic juices from a small stall in London'’s Borough Market. A whole heap
of juicing and a couple of kids later Pip Organic was born, with the mission of creating
(- top-tasting, fun and healthy food & drink for all the family, that is so crammed with
E— product code  quantity  case unit org anic 100% organic goodness there is just no room for nasties or compromise!
Sparkling Kombucha & Willy’s ACV 250ml (Can)
u)o Willy's Sparkling Apple, Kombucha & ACV Drink WLY/030 12x250ml - 14.64¢  122% . .
product code quantity case unit
>— Willy's Sparkling Raspberry, Kombucha & ACV Drink WLY/031 12%x250ml - 1464%  1.22%
| ) i ) Organic Juice Cartons 180ml
Willy's Sparkling Blackcurrant, Kombucha & ACV Drink WLY/032 12%x250ml - 1464%  1.22%
| Cloudy Apple PIO/O0T  6x4x180ml  1845% 077
= Strawberry & Blackcurrant PI0/002  6x4x180ml  1845%  0.77*
3 —
; .—5.‘5—‘# — a ) ?" q‘% —
%) % > > % % Organic Smoothies Cartons 180ml
p > -~ >
APPLE___ 12 | 1 | 18 | _
BUCHA & ACV 4 A | 'g ig .g = = =l Pineapple & Mango Smoothie PIO/003  6x4x180ml  1845%  077*
SRR '; '; '; '; i; '; Strawberry, Banana & Purple Carrot Smoothie PI0/004  6x4x180ml  1845%  0.77*
ic fruit
ehmoothie _® Organic Fruity Water Cartons 180ml
- : Mango, Orange & Apple Fruity Water PI0/005 24x180ml 1845¢  0.77*
~ with cheeky veg
Blackcurrant, Raspberry & Apple Fruity Water PI0/006 24x180ml 1845¢  0.77*

. Multi-award winning tea. Made with whole leaves to maximise every drop of that
tea pl g S_. precious flavour. Green packaging, 100% biodegradable bags, plastic free temple

tea bags.

product code quantity case unit
Kombucha 250ml (Can)

Original TEP/0SO  12x250ml 15.00%  1.25* I B ;- . s
STRAWBERRY &
4 Peach & Mango TEP/081 12x250ml - 15.00%  1.25* BLACKCURRANT ' » organlc
ic fruit .
teapigs. Lemon & Ginger TEP082  12x25ml 1500 125% e cLoUDY i | 5o
KOMBUCHA - L, ‘ APPLE ‘ ol ®
. @ E‘ 1 b F b 2 PINEAPPLE R anic frult
2o ) ‘e ) | .‘ { e | ‘e » & "A'Eo organic fruit
teapi( teapigs. pigs, teapiy (€apigs. pigs, ‘teapi; teapigs. pigs, a - @ $ . Juice
koMBU¢ KOMBUCHA 3ucHA oMBU¢ KOMBUCHA BuCHA koMBU¢ KOMBUCHA BucHA ,'p >

) T ) ) e s

- - ® . - B 0 L

1 . with spring water
= E

28 *-item subject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 29

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

CAWSTON

—iPRESS —

P

CAWSTON

—1PRESS+—

APPLER
MANGO

30 *-itemsubjectto 20% VAT

l
|

b

CAWSTON'

—HPRESS—
APPLE &
PEAR

“""“jt

|

W
M
s

CAWSTON

—PRESS—

APPLE &
SUMMER
BERRIES

PRESSED FRUIT
SHAEN UP WITH WATER

Flavoured still water drink available in fabulous vivid designed bottles.
With added vitamins, natural flavourings, and no artificial colourings.

Great drinks for children.

product code quantity case unit
Flavoured Still Water 270ml

Elie Elephant Blackcurrant WWT/001 12x270ml 778 0.65*
Funky Monkey Orange WWT/002 12x270ml 778 0.65*
Happy Hippo Strawberry WWT/003 12x270ml 778 0.65*
Merry Meerkat Red Apple WWT/004  12x%270ml 7.78%  0.65%
Perky Penquin Mixed Fruit WWT/005 12 % 270ml 778 0.65*
Yummy Unicorn Raspberry WWT/006 12x270ml 7.78%  0.65%
Dizzy Dragon Summer Fruits WWT/007 12x270m! 778 0.65*

The finest fruit brimming with flavour, pressed immediately to create
beautifully balanced blends of apple juice bursting with healthy goodness.

product code quantity case unit
Kids Blend Cartons 200ml

Apple & Mango CAW/056 18x200ml 10.55%¢  0.59*
Apple & Pear CAW/057 18x200ml 10.55%  0.59*
Apple & Summer Berries CAW/058 18x200ml 10.55%  0.59*

www.thecressco.co.uk

CAWSTON

—iPRESS —

cAWSTOAWSTON sox

—iPRESS — PRESS F—1pressi—

E ORIGINAL FRU

CLOULCLOUDYLOUDY
QPLAPPLEB.PE

NOT FROM CONCENT —=3$~=————— FROM CONCENTRATE

H[\KEU & P"E NOT FROM CONCENTRATE En & PRE
T CKED & PRESS -

\GINALSIGNATURx II
COX'S ORANGE PIPPIN FOR D

{LEY FOR BITE & BRAEBURN, G

NAGOLD FOR

) |

organic

0345 307 3454

The finest fruit brimming with flavour, pressed immediately to
create beautifully balanced blends of apple juice bursting with

healthy goodness.

product code quantity case unit
Cartons to Share 1 Litre

Pressed Tomato CAW/053 oxTlire 1213 2.02*
Apple CAW/005 6xTlire  11.25%  1.88*
Orange CAW/055 ox1lite  1213*  2.02*

b e 1

cawsTICAWSTONwsron cAwsTml:AWSTUNAwsTun cAvggToCAWSTﬁ"ﬁg%ou

—ipREss1 —* PRESS— ppessi—  Z,ppess - —PRESS— —IPRESS —

(lOU[(LOUDY OUDY -PRESSED ~PRESSED- PRESSED- -SQUEEZEI-SQUEEZED- SQUEEZED-
APPLEPPLE TomatTomatofomats Omn,g()ran ¢ Jrang:

The healthy organic food & drink company, was founded by husband and wife Patrick
& Karen 0’Flaherty who with a true belief in working with nature, began making 100%
pure organic juices from a small stall in London’s Borough Market. A whole heap of
juicing and a couple of kids later Pip Organic was born, with the mission of creating
top-tasting, fun and healthy food & drink for all the family, that is so crammed with
100% organic goodness there is just no room for nasties or compromise!

product code quantity case unit
Organic Juice Carton 1 Litre

Valencia Orange Juice P10/010 8x1lire  2465%  3.08*
(loudy Apple Juice PI0/011 8x1lire  2465%  3.08*

* - item subject to 20% VAT 31

SANIYA 1L40S



ol klngtojuim
PURE PRESSED

oudy apple juis

x, Kent & Herefordshi

certified

carbon
neutral

company

Independently assessed g
under the GHG Protocol by e’ BlU€ Marble™

"

,S' PRESSED
ices y ,;Lnnr inice =
C—

authentic juices

1118“’,%3 ‘ Folklngt on |

GENTLY SPARKLIN

| rhubarb& app ‘iENT
i -

i INDIAN
tonic water

WITH NATURAL BOTANICALS

OIlS

and mixers

make the time

How we are carbon neutral

Scan this QR code to find out more
about our carbon neutral status

www.folkingtons.com

Based in East Sussex, Folkington’s specialise in producing premium fruit juices
and sparkling pressé drinks.

Folkington’s

juices

product code

Still Fruit Juices 250ml (Glass)

quantity  case unit

Pineapple Juice FOK/026 12x250ml 11.75%  0.98*

Orange Juice FOK/001 12x250ml - 11.95¢  1.00*

(loudy Apple Juice FOK/002 12x250ml - 11.95%  1.00%

fﬁ,ﬁ"’f&%ﬁ Tomato Juice FOK/003 12x250ml - 11.95¢  1.00*
Old Fashioned Pink Lemonade FOK/004 12x250ml - 11.95¢  1.00*

Cranberry Juice FOK/005 12x250ml 11.95¢  1.00%

Pear Juice FOK/006 12x250ml 11.95¢  1.00%

0ld Fashioned Elderflower FOK/007 12x250ml - 11.75%  0.98*

Pressed Mango Juice FOK/008 12x250ml 11.75%  0.98*

fkingion "M, ;ran;;:_il:ll‘ ., 2 Summer Berries FOK/009  12x250ml  11.95%  1.00%

<=

L, Folkingmm 0

= -
fol kmgton )
On

e, @ ) e
@I Folkingbolas;

10 doudy”apple uie
| G

PREMIUM
FRUIT JUICES

PREMIUM
FRUIT JUICES

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 33

SANIYA 1L40S



The Pickle House

Seriously good Bloody Marys,
every time.

The Pickle House

Spi(;ed Tomato Mix

with pickle juice

Vegan - Produced in Suffolk - All Natural

thepicklehouse.com

The Pickle House

Spiced Tomato Mix
with pieklejuice

JAMES | WHITE

BOLD BY NATURE

N

|
SPICED TOMATO ML

0345 307 3454

The Pickle House was established in 2014 in Hackney, London. Our award
winning Bloody Mary Mix is a blend of tomato juice, spices and our very
own Original Pickle Juice; adding a smooth, strong, unforgettable flavour.
Serve over ice either on its own or with a shot of vodka and a slice of
cucumber to make a seriously good Bloody Mary.

product code quantity case unit

Spiced Tomato Juice 200ml

The Pickle House Bloody Mary Mix (tomato PCK/003  24x200ml  29.60%  1.23*
mix with pickle juice)

The finest juice freshly pressed at White’s Fruit Farm in Ipswich. No added
sugar, water, preservatives or colours.

product code quantity case unit

Single-variety Pure Apple Juices 250ml (Glass)

(lassic Cox JW/004  24x250ml - 20.05%  0.84*
Big Tom Tomato Juice (Glass)

BigTom JW/032  24x250ml - 21.00%  0.88*

* - item subject to 20% VAT 35

SANIYA 1L40S



CHEGWORTH
VALLEY

MARTIN

OBISHER'S

COURAGE WITHOUT THE DUTCH

FROBISHERS
CRANBERRY

Do | e | g
. FROBISHERS 1 FROBISHERS
b
|
J/ mLE

ad)=
FROBISHERS
MANGO

36 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT

A selection of the finest English fruit juices freshly pressed from
fruit grown and hand selected on the family farm in the beautiful
Chegworth Valley in the Kent countryside.

product code quantity case unit
Farm Pressed Juices 250ml (Glass)

Pear & Apple Juice CWA/042 24%250ml - 23.05%  0.96%
Apple & Rhubarb Juice CWA/043 24%250ml 23.05%  0.96%
Apple & Strawberry Juice CWA/045 24%250ml - 23.05%  0.96%
Cox & Bramley Apple Juice CWA/047 — 24x250ml 22.28%  0.93*
Orange Juice CWA/048 24x250ml 3167 1.32%
(rimson Crisp CWA/049 24x250ml - 22.28*  0.93*

A colourful collection of premium juices, using citrus fruits, berries,
tropical fruits, and fleshy fruits, each delicately pressed to retain its
natural goodness and mouth-watering flavours.

product code quantity case unit

Premium Fruit Juices 250ml (Glass)

Orange FRO/020  24x250ml  23.44*  0.98%
Apple FRO021  24x250ml  23.44*  0.98*
Cranberry FRO/022 24x250ml - 2344 0.98*
Mango FRO/023 24x250ml - 23.44%  0.98*

www.thecressco.co.uk

v
LY
LUSCOMBE

Devore .Evylwnf

ﬁ(f»’ /f?i/‘f}’

luscomB? luscoMBl
Devae [71,,,/ Devove Lgland
'

GO GO
; LUSCOMBE LUSCOMBE
Devone Liggland” Devone Liggland”
S—

ORANGE JUICE

Making beautiful drinks since 1997. Based on a farm in deepest Devon, all of
their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and integrity. Gabriel David, the
head of the family-owned business, sources the ingredients direct from growers
he trusts.

product code quantity case unit

Still Juice 270ml
English Apple Juice LUD/030 24x270ml - 24.80%  1.03*
Organic Orange Juice LUD/032 24x270ml 25.60%  1.07*

'
L
1

b f/ 25
LuscoMmB? LuscoMmB?

Devar fggland.

ool
4 J/"ﬂ/

LuscomB?

0345 307 3454

w_l.. LuscomB?
> Devore Lglan”

Devar fggland.

'S

ORaNGE JUICE

ool
4 J/"ﬂ/

W 0 ¢ Wz
AL("J’/%:»’ H’J/»’

LuscomB? LuscomB?
Devore Lugland Deve Lugland”
\P[ph:_?; "J'S 50 \;Fp'l(:; "J'l? Tor
25 4
LuscomBE i
Devan fgland

J

/;'gﬁgy
LuscoMmB?

Devar fggland.

'S 'S

ORaNGE JUICE

/;'(‘_’fé‘,
LuscoMmB?

Devar fggland.

ORaNGE JUICE
'-‘4\..

* - item subject to 20% VAT 37

L x;*?’f%’E
UscomB

Devon Lgtand

SANIYA 1L40S



SOFT DRINKS

(’ . Witha passion for green tea and a feeling the grass might be greener on the other RN We're Jude's. A family who love crafting utterly delicious ice cream. It all started
mongoJo side, Alex Hannon with a little help from her friend Anthony set up Mangalo H K with one man mixing and churning in a Hampshire dairy barn. His creations were

happy, healthy days

Drinks Company back in the early noughties. A range of anti-oxidant teas made lip-smackingly good. So good he gave them his wife’s name, Jude. Our mission is

from100% natural healthy ingredients. ' & 9 to knock your socks off, Every time.

SANIY4A 1L40S

product code quantity case unit product code quantity case unit
No Added Sugar Iced Tea 250ml| Milkshake in a 100% Recyclable Can

Lemon & Green Tea MD/001 12%250m 1188%  0.99* Jude's Flat White Coffee Shake JDE/001 12x250m! 1235 1.03
Acai Berry & GreenTea MD/002 12%250m 1188%  099* Jude's Chocolate Milk Shake JDE/003 12x250m! 1235 103
Pomegranate & GreenTea MD/OO  12x250ml 11.88%  0.99* Vegan Chocolate Milk Shake IDE/004 12 250m! 1451 121
Goji-Berry & Green Tea MD/005 12x250ml - 11.88*  0.99*

Red Grape & Rooibos MD/006 12x250ml - 11.88%  0.99*

ARABICA

Daioni Organic is a family owned, pioneering producer of premium organic
w dairy products, based in the beautiful countryside of Wales. We are dedicated Swedish-developed Barebells was born to wow taste buds with a
0 ) to the highest standards of sustainable practices, farming organically without variety of protein-enriched alternatives to traditional on-the-go
DalOnl the use of chemicals or pesticides or any other nasties! From our organically snacks. Our range consists of protein bars and protein milkshakes
O C certified farms, to the well-being of our cows, all the way to the products on with no added sugar.
the shelves, we never compromise on quality. Daioni‘Dye-on-knee’means
Goodness in Welsh and we believe that it really does start with goodness.

product code quantity case unit product code quantity case unit

3 | Organiic Coffee Drinks (NAS) 330ml Protein Milkshake
< i Re 2 Gelteledome DAIOT  12x330ml 1750 146 Banana BRLAOOT  8x330ml 1465 183
/ S <o - ..:.". =& @W Skinny Latte ced Coffee DAIOD2  12x330m 1750 146 Chocolate BRLAOOZ ~ 8x330ml 1465 183
0%}2 Orgilc & 3}%@ Double Shot Iced Coffee DAVOD3  12x330m 1750 146 Strawberry BRL/OO3  &x330ml 1465 183
. T Vanilla BRLAOO4  8x330ml 1465 183

[ sKl"NY,\ CAFFE :(’DOIIBIE SHOT
RI.A'II’E . LATTE ’COFEE j

38 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT

www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 39



SOFT DRINKS

4(Q *-item subject to 20% VAT

Daioni Organic is a family owned, pioneering producer of premium organic
dairy products, based in the beautiful countryside of Wales. We are dedicated
to the highest standards of sustainable practices, farming organically without
the use of chemicals or pesticides or any other nasties! From our organically
certified farms, to the well-being of our cows, all the way to the products on
the shelves, we never compromise on quality. Daioni‘Dye-on-knee’ means
Goodness in Welsh and we believe that it really does start with goodness.

product code quantity case unit

Organic Long Life Flavoured Milk 200ml

Chocolate Flavoured Milk DAI/009 24:x200ml 1825 076
Strawberry Flavoured Milk DAI/010 24x200ml 1825 076
Banana Flavoured Milk DAI/011 24:x200ml 1825 076

Delicious milkshakes that blend Great British milk with real fruit or

chocolate, and no artifical colours, flavours or preservatives. A good
source of calcium and protein - these milkshakes make the perfect

lunchbox snack! School approved - less than 5% added sugar.

product code quantity case unit
Long Life Milkshake 200ml

Strawberry Milkshake SUD/001 12x200ml 1026 086
Chocolate Milkshake SUD/002 12x200ml 10.26 0.86

www.thecressco.co.uk

Refreshing alternatives to milk, all dairy free, unsweetened and without
thickeners.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Dairy Free Drinks 1 Litre

GF Organic Almond Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/030 6x1litre n2 187
GF Organic Coconut Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/031 6x 1litre 1346 224
GF Oat Drink (Dairy-Free) RUH/040 6x1litre 10.33 172

Barista Drinks (Naturally Frothy) 1 Litre

GF Soya Barista Drink (Organic) RUH/056 6x 1litre 900 150
GF Coconut Barista Drink RUH/041 6x1litre 1346 187

A refreshing
deiate GF Almond Barista Drink RUH042  6xllie 1121 187
GF Oat Barista Drink RUH/043 6x1litre 900 150

* Without Thickeners

A = - G
RUDE EEI{\II.]TE RUDE § HEALTH
amens FHEALTHR ‘oot

BARISTA ‘ BARISTA
Coconut Soya

= ORGANIC

A

to milk

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT = 41

SANIYA 1L40S



HOT DRINKS

A UK-based organic herbal tea company, founded in 2001. Based in Bristol and

& works with over 5000 growers across the world. Pukka Herbs is a totally organic
p U I(G business.
product code quantity case unit
Organic Teabags
Three Mint PUK/001 4x20bags 10.28 2.57
Night Time Tea PUK/002 4x20bags 1028 257
Three Ginger PUK/005 4x20bags 1028 257
Lemon, Ginger & Manuka Honey PUK/006 4x20bags 1028 257
Elegant English Breakfast PUK/013 4x20bags 1028 257
Gorgeous Earl Grey PUK/014  4x20bags 1028 257

Multi-award winning tea. Made with whole leaves to maximise every drop of

u
tea pl g s that precious flavour. Green packaging, 100% biodegradable bags, plastic free
(3

temple tea bags.

teapigs. product code quantity case unit

Food Service Packs (300 per box)

Everyday Brew TEP/030 650 temples 4670 778
Peppermint TEP/032 650 temples 46.70 7.78

42 *-item subject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk

Mavrik non-alcoholic cocktails are a range of great-tasting, healthy virgin cocktails that
are low in calories and sugar and made with all natural ingredients. Our virgin cocktails
include an Aromatic G&T, a Cuban Mojito, a Venetian Spritz and a Dark & Stormy.

product code quantity case unit

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails (Can)

Aromatic G &T MAV/OOT  12x250ml 1462* 122

MAVRIK B o Cuban Mojito MAV/002  12x250ml 1462%  1.20%

. ! Venetian Spriz MAVAOOS  12x250ml 1462 122*

oty : i Dark & Stormy MAVIOO4  T2x250mI 1462 122
= 7]

! 3 :
MAVRIK  MAVRIK

oHOLIC COTKIALS Lic coakmAls

Venctian Spriti Aromatic G&T

Lucky Saint is an alcohol-free Superior Unfiltered Lager made with just four natural
ingredients - Pilsner Malt, Hallertau Hops, Bavarian Spring Water and classic lager
I_u CKY yeast. We leave our beer unfiltered for maximum flavour, without the alcohol. 53

s AI N T calories per bottle and vegan.

product code quantity case unit

Alcohol Free Lager 330ml

Unfiltered Alcohol Free Lager (Glass) LCK/001 12x330ml 15.85%  132*
Unfiltered Alcohol Free Lager (Can) 1CK/002 12x330ml 15.85%  132*

0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 43

3344 TOHOD1V



Founded in 2017, REALs range of premium Sparkling Teas are served in place
of a Champagne or sparkling wine, with all of the flavour and complexity but
none of the alcohol. REAL Sparkling Teas are unflavoured, offering a perfect
balance of astringency, delicate acidity and elegant top notes. A slow, natural
fermentation process, draws out the character notes of exquisite loose-leaf teas,
expertly sourced from single origin tea gardens. As served in over 50 Michelin

REAL SPARKLING TEA , . .
starred restaurants and the UK's best bars, hotels and independent wine shops.

NON-ALCOHOLIC Loved by the most innovative and pioneering chefs and sommeliers.

eyonquiox|eal© e

Served by the pioneering,
the innovative and the

product code quantity case unit

Michelin starred.

750ml (Bottle)

Naturally fermented using the finest Royal Flush Sparkling Tea (Fragrant, Fresh RSP/001 6x75ml 3035% 506"

quality loose-leaf teas. Serve in place . » &Floral)

of Champagne or sparkling wine. o = e | Dry Dragon Sparkling Tea (Light & Citrus) RSP/002 6x750ml 30.35%  5.06*
250ml (Can)
Royal Flush Sparkling Tea (Fragrant, Fresh RSP/003 12x250ml 2050%  1.71%
& Floral)

Dry Dragon Sparkling Tea (Light & Citrus) RSP/004 12x25ml 2050 1.71*

REALKOMBUCHA.CO.UK : : i 3 ] 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 45

3344 TOHODJ1V



ALCOHOL

k k .l Kocktail is a cocktail discovery company designed to bring bar quality cocktails
ﬁc ta‘ to the comfort of your own home. Made using fresh ingredients and premium
spirits by award-winning bartenders. Enjoy beautifully, fresh, bar-quality

cocktails at home with minimum fuss created by Kocktail's Chief Cocktail Curator,
who perfected his craft in some of the best cocktail bars in the world, including

the famous Savoy Hotel.
L@—i—’ T - i
product code quantity case unit
i i Ready to Serve Cocktails
& &,
4 i Glass GOl Espresso Martini 20% abv KCK/010  12x700ml - 32.00%  2.67*
Es resso Cherry Cola
‘ Old Fashione® 5l Cherry Cola Old Fashioned 20% abv KCK/O11  12x700ml 3200 267%

Franklin & Sons have collaborated with craft distillers to provide the perfect

%kN K l / read-to-serve drinks.
Q LONDON 1886 3 y

& SONSLTD

e product code quantity case unit
Ready to Serve Alcoholic Mixes
Portobello Road Gin & Franklins Natural Indian FRA/020 12x250ml - 22.15%  1.85%
Tonic5.5%
Manchester Signature Gin & Franklins Sicilian FRA/022 12x250ml - 22.15%  1.85%
S Lemon Tonic 5.5%
wm - §| TONIC VATER Red Leg Spiced Rum & Franklins 1886 Cola 5% FRA/023  12x250ml  22.15%  1.85*
&msm Beviamo Italian Spritz 5% FRA/025 12x250ml 1835 153
Red Leg Pineapple & Franklin Ginger Ale 5% FRA/026 12x250ml - 22.15%  1.85%

lmgﬁ%mc | mﬁf’é&c

| © «ANKLy,
 RANKLyy ‘l SONS nn*
&SONSLTD &SONSLTD

46 * - item subject to 20% VAT

www.thecressco.co.uk

ODellicionsly, flmBoyant
concoctions where stylish

STEM GINGER ,WL&MM

Anif CHOCOLATE we&;&




BAKERY

Bo R D E R Spreading crumbs of happiness through the power of biscuit!

product code quantity case unit

Mini Biscuit Selection

Luxury Mini Packs (100 x 2 packs) BOR/050 100x2pk 2480  0.25

ORIGINAL FAMILY RECIPES

A8 *-item subject to 20% VAT

A family run business which prides itself in using time honoured, hand crafted
baking methods, and is recognised as ‘The Leading Premium Quality Scottish
Shortbread:

product code quantity case unit

Steven Brown Shortbread Thins

Steven Brown All Butter Shortbread Thins DEA/093 80x25¢ 2112 026
(2 pack) (Mixed case of 5 designs)

www.thecressco.co.uk

0345 307 3454

Born in the USA. Raised in the UK. These enormously soft and chewy American-
style cookies are baked by hand, with American generosity and British finesse.
Each cookie is cram packed with 100% all-natural ingredients, and all-British
butter.

product code quantity case unit
Loose Cookies

Chocolate Box Brownie Cookie FCC/001 6x6x60g 3042 085
Rainbow Nation Cookie FCC/002 6x6x60g 3042 0.85
Rocky Mountain Road Cookie FCC/003 6x6x60g 3042 085
Salt Lake Caramel Cookie FCC/006 6x6x60g 3042 085
All That Jazz Cookie FCC/007 6x6x60g 3042 085
Mount Fudgemore Cookie FCC/010 6x6x60g 3042 0.85

*Accessories available — ask the office for details

* - item subject to 20% VAT 49

Ad3Idve



4

IsLE oF MuLL

comeections e stfish
STEM GINGER .
dusk CHOCOLATE collide

.

Foland Bakery Hotels, Cfsanspert & Coents

IsLE oF MuLL

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE

it Qi

(

in 2 packs

2 2 0345 307 3454
RN

sland CBakery>

Ay

Double

e’}

Based on the Scottish Isle of Mull small batches of these fabulous organic
biscuits are made using real butter, lashings of chocolate and other authentic
ingredients.

product code quantity case unit
Twin Packs

Chocolate Gingers 10/005 48x25¢  19.05¢  0.40%
Lemon Melts 10/006 48x259  2287% 048"
Oat Crumbles 10/008 48x25¢ 1955 041
Shortbread Biscuits 10/007 48x259 1955 041
Apple Crumbles 10/021 48x259 2498 052

Made with our unique formulation of gluten free oats, almond and tapioca
flours, Sweet FA cookies have none of the gritty residue normally associated
with gluten free baking. Our cookies are made with the best organic
ingredients and are suitable for vegans and coeliacs, but HONESTLY, everybody
can enjoy them!

product code quantity case unit
Twin Packs

GF Oat & Raisin Cookies SFA/010 24x30g 12.25 0.51
GF Double Chacolate Chip Cookies SFA/011 24x30g 1225 051

* - item subject to 20% VAT 51

Ad3Idve



DRINKS & SNACKS 2022 DRINKS & SNACKS 2022

Hand baked, hand iced shortbread cookies made in Yorkshire. They look D I F ORTI Founded in 1875 by Michele Diforti in the the picturesque village of Cal-

(Cookielicious fabulous and taste scrumptious! tanissetta, Sicily. Diforti is still a family-run business which has become
e DAL 1875 « synonymous with traditional, quality Italian produce.

product code quantity case unit product code quantity case unit
Hand Iced Shortbread Cookies (Farmyard) Food Service Packs (Loose)

MiniTractors x 4 (00/005 12x73ge 2028 169 Aragostine Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/040  1x15kg (40-45) 1672 16.72
Mini Farmyard (Goose, Calf, Hen, Chick, Piglet) (00/006 12x48qge 20.28 1.69 Aragostine Lemon DFO/041  1x15kg(40-45) 1672 16.72
Hand Iced Shortbread Cookies (In the Garden) Aragostine Pistachio DFO/042  1x15kg(40-45 1672 16.72
Mini Butterflies (00/007 12x61ge 2028 169 Sicilian Cannoli Lemon DFO/043  1x1.5kg(65-70) 1672 1672
Garden Bugs (Spider, Caterpillar, Snail, Ladybird, ~ C00/008 2x43ge 2028 169 Sicilian Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate DFO/044  1x15kg(65-70) 1672 1672
Butterl) Siciian CannoliPistachio DFO/O4S  1x15kg(65-70) 1672 1672

',A

My Favourite Bear is always getting into trouble, and loves going on
e adventures, some of which are depicted comic-book style around the

Al

packaging. Each all-butter bear biscuit is naturally coloured to match its
flavour, and is made with all-natural ingredients.

product code quantity case unit
All Butter Bear Biscuits (2 packs)

Muddy Bear MFB/OTT  4x12x25g 2565 053
Banana Bear MFB/012  4x12x25g 25.65 0.53
Blowing Raspberries Bear MFB/015  4x12x25g 2565 053

52 *-item subject to 20% VAT latest updates online www.thecressco.co.uk ready to order? 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT - 53



BAKERY

Hand made traybake slices straight from Cumbria.

product code

quantity case unit

Food Service Tray (Pre-Cut 14 slices)

Honeycomb Crunch B0B/020
Caramel Shortcake with Belgian Milk Chocolate ~ BOB/021
BiscuitTiffin with Belgian Milk Chocolate B0B/022
Peppermint Crunch with Belgian Chocolate B0B/023
All Butter Flapjack B0B/024
Rocky Road B0B/025
Dark Chocolate Brownie B0B/027
Salted Caramel Brownie B0B/029

Txtray (14 slices)  12.89  12.89
Txtray (14 slices) 1278 1278
Txtray (14slices) 1330 13.30
Txtray (14slices) 1272 1272
Txtray (14slices) 1042 10.42
Txtray (14slices) 1230 1230
Txtray (14slices) — 12.86  12.86
Txtray (T4slices) 1428 14.28

54 *-item subject to 20% VAT

www.thecressco.co.uk

OWER
WHITE

LIVE LIGHTLY & BRIGHTLY

FLOWER® 95 &
& WHITE ")
oy

CHOCOLATE CRUNCH

OWER'
WHITE |

RASPBERRY CRUMBLI

FAIRTRADE WHITE CHOCOLATE BAR v

P e C Y

-

WER -
WHITE

DOUBLE M*LK CHOCOLATE

PLANT BASED MERINGUE BAR

WER -
&?Nﬂws ¢

PLANTBASED MERINGUE BAR

0345 307 3454

Flower & White was founded in 2009 by husband and wife duo, Leanne and Brian
Crowther. From the garden shed to creating over one million hand-crafted meringues
a day, it's been some journey. They now boast an exceptional range of innovative,
Great Taste Award winning products, from their spectacular, giant Meringue Clouds

to their fast-growing line of delightfully light, yet indulgent snacks.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Meringue Bites

GF Meringue Bites - Salted Caramel MGZ/140 6x759 1346 224
GF Meringue Bites - Raspberry Crumble MGZ/141 6x759 1346 224
GF Meringue Bites - Chocolate Crunch MGZ/142 6759 13.46 2.24
GF Meringue Bites - Lemon MGZ/143 6x759 1346 224
GF Meringue Bites - Hazelnut Praline MGZ/144 6x759 1346 224
Gluten Free Meringue Bar

GF Lemon Meringue Bar MGZ/028 12x20g 1286 1.07
GF Chocolate Crunch Meringue Bar MGZ/026 12x 209 1286 1.07
GF Raspberry Crumble Meringue Bar MGZ/027 12x20g 1286 107
GF Salted Caramel Meringue Bar MGZ/029 12x20g 1286 107
GF Hazelnut Praline Meringue Bar MGZ/120 12x 209 1286 1.07
Gluten Free Vegan Meringue Bar

GF Vegan Chocolate Dipped Strawberry MGZ/122 12x 209 1286 1.07
Meringue Bar

GF Vegan Double M*Ik Chocolate Meringue Bar ~ MGZ/123 12x20g 1286 107

b
LIVE LIGHTLY & BRIGHTLY

LIVE LIGHTLY & BRHTLY

UIVELIHTLY & BRATLY e G G AT
OWER LIVE LIGHTLY & BRIGHTLY &OWER
WHITE ELOWER : WHITE
©o LWHITE (g i}
su(nmma £ 3,@\\. Z‘g l(f‘f}\ uspmnv

i ixcrocs LS .
i N r LEMON MERINGUE !

J Vneamosimen it

* - item subject to 20% VAT 55

Ad3adve



BAKERY

THE GREAT BRITISH
PORRIDGE C©

— h
100% Natural I-Momdge

THE GREAT BRITISH
PORRIDGE C9

a**nm Blueberry& Banana &‘
f
. 0.. .
0' \3 .
@RSl 0 () o‘.n.
‘*Js") r_\‘
100% Natural %o

THE GREAT BRITISH
PORRIDGE Co

i’%w Classic Chocolate g

56 * - item subject to 20% VAT

REALLY INTERESTING SNACKS

Fr’@,s‘r \‘L, M
with Loy

Say Goodbye to boring breakfasts! Delicious and naturally sweet porridge,
crammed with fruit, nuts and seeds this porridge is loaded! Lovingly mixed
with the best British wholegrain oats, using completely natural, ethically
sourced ingredients.

product code quantity case unit
Porridge Pots

Blueberry and Banana GBP/010 8x60g 855 1.07
(affe Latte GBP/011 8x60g 8.55 1.07
(lassic Chocolate GBP/012 8x60g 8.5 1.07

THE GREAT BRITISH

PORRIDGECO  —agr
7% Caffe Latte Porridge 100% Natural nstant Por
» Cole SR (S THE GREARIBRITISH

PORRIDGE C©

‘.“0.. 3
‘ XD iy S0, % SWEET&SALTY

POPCORN

Classic Chocolate N
-

ﬁ

—
100% Natural Ins dge
THE GREAT BRITISH
PORRIDGE CO
B'“ebe"y& e & THE GREAT BRITISH
0 " PORRIDGE €0
. Q.Q .
ol S s o'o‘.’u.
‘Lgl“;t.‘_.

www.thecressco.co.uk

EALT ‘N YINEG g LOW & SLOW Bgg

{2 Rilberts

PROTEIN BAR

LTY-PEANUT

PROTEIN BAR
*

RAM

<
)
S)
w
a
w
a
a
<
z
w
-
o
o
o
w
o

=
il
1]
;15
o
: 3
s =
[ o= )
(=]
(]

SNACKS

FREDDIE’S FARM

100% NATURAL, BRITISH FARM GROWN INGREDIENTS




SNACKS

58 *-item subject to 20% VAT

Swedish-developed Barebells was born to wow taste buds with a variety
of protein-enriched alternatives to traditional on-the-go snacks. Our range
consists of protein bars and protein milkshakes with no added sugar.

FROM QUR FARM

HOME-REARED
HANDMADE

PEMBROKESHIRE BILTONG

product code quantity case unit

Protein Snack Bars

Caramel Cashew BRL/OT1 12x55g  17.00%  1.42*
Salty Peanut BRL/012 12x55g  17.00%  1.42*
White Salty Peanut BRL/013 12x55g  17.00%  1.42*
Vegan Salty Peanut BRL/014 12x55g  17.00%  1.42*

Fe))
LW

wilbert’s

REALLY INTERESTING SNACKS

EANUT

i »Filberts

PROTEIN BAR

TY

PROTEIN BAR

| TRADITIONAL BEEF

BILTONG
ORIGINAL

Marinat
of dry cured ]

Ll

GAAMS OF PROTEIN-MOADDED SUGAR

&

TRADITIONAL BEEF

BILTONG
CHILLI RUB

Marinated strips
of dry cured P

D
LW

DED SUGAR

T

0345 307 3454

The George family started producing award-winning biltong from their
Pembrokeshire farm in 2018. All of their products are made using grass-fed.
PGl Welsh beef.

product code quantity case unit
Home Reared Handmade 100% Welsh Beef Biltong

Original Biltong FOF/004 12x35qg 2433 203
Chilli Biltong FOF/005 12x359 2433 203

A true taste sensation crafted using a unique hot air roasting process
guaranteeing a fresh taste and unique flavour. Gourmet snacks for every
occasion.

product code quantity case unit

Biltong
Original Biltong MRF/090 20x 309 35.22 1.76
Chilli Rub Biltong MRF/091 20x30g 3522 176

BILTONG | |

TRADITIONAL BEEF §

BILTONG |

Taa . |
BILTONG

* - item subject to 20% VAT 59

SHOVNS



SNACKS

D)

An authentic USA imported flavoured pretzel piece, a delicious snack with

Krmmew vavoRroL |~ Crwis ow swACKING

ETZELS
PRETELS

oLLY'S
1€

60 *-item subject to 20% VAT

. 0
pREJ)IFZ,/E)JL asuperb crunch !
— PETE
=

===
°

Olly’s mouth-watering marinades.

product

code

product code quantity case unit
Pretzel Pieces

Honey Mustard & Onion PRE/001 8x160g 13.92 1.74
Buffalo Blue PRE/002 8x160g 13.92 174
Smokey Bacon Cheddar PRE/003 8x160g 13.92 174
(innamon Brown Sugar PRE/004 8x160g 13.92 1.74

At Olly’s, our mission is simple; to create snacks so delicious they'll blow your socks off. We
only deliver extraordinary moments, be it through our snacks, our service or our shared
experiences. We make sure our snacks are not only delicious, but also have health at their
heart. Our range includes the planet’s thinnest pretzels in five different delicious flavours.
We also made the smart decision to cover our salted original pretzels in both milk and dark
100% Belgian chocolate. Not forgetting our glorious Greek olives which are dressed in

quantity  case unit

Pretzel Thins
Original Salted Pretzel Thins

Pretzel Thins Multiseed Sesame

Pretzel Thins - Chocolate
Pretzel Thins Salted Milk Chocolate
Pretzel Thins Dark Chocolate (Vegan)

OLY/004
OLY/005

OLY/008
OLY/009

10x35g 6.65 0.67
10x35g 6.65 0.67

10x90qg  17.20%  1.72%
10x90g  17.20¢  1.72*

www.thecressco.co.uk

0345 307 3454

Pretzels with a twist ... broken and covered in flavourings to give a satisfying

crunchy snack.

product code quantity case unit
Pretzel Crisps

Smash Salt HUL/010 20x70g 13.30 0.67
Smash All Seeds HUL/OT1 20x70g 1330 067
Smash Sesame HUL/012 20x70g 1330 067
Pretzel Crush

Honey Mustard HUL/001 18x 659 1080 0.60
Sriracha Sauce HUL/002 18x 659 1080 0.60
(heese HUL/003 18x 659 1080 0.60
Pizza HUL/004 18%659 1080 0.60

RETZEL
‘;IEOES

* - item subject to 20% VAT 61

SHOVNS



SNACKS

THE

Suaffting

Piged?

PORK
CRACKLING

LOW & SLOW Bpg

LET'S MAKE THE
PIGGIN' MAGIC HAPPEN

BORK
ERACKLING

e FRAFELTL Sy

o Ao e g
» ,’o PIGBIN MAGIC RAPPEN

62 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT

Worshipers of the noble porker. Makers of big, bold flavoured double
cooked pork-crackling of the highest quality.

product code quantity case unit
Pork Crackling

GF BBQ SNA/021 12x45q 1212 101
GF Perfectly Salted SNA/022 12x459 1212 1.01
GF Habanero Chilli SNA/023 12x459 1212 1.01
GF Salt & Vinegar SNA/024 12x459 1212 1.01
GF Ham & Colman's Mustard SNA/029 12x459 1212 1.01
GF Mixed (3xBBQ, 3xSalted, 3xChilli, 3xS&V) SNA/025 12x459 1212 1.01
Marvellous Maple SNA/026 12x45g 1212 1.01

BORK
CRACKLING

| LETS WA THEC LET'S MAKE THE
o .‘.‘ ot umufﬁm ik e

Sraffting  Setffling
o | “Piges

PORK PORK
. CRACKLING CRACKLING

L0W & SLOW Bgy ot 10 TROT HaRiNgy

wi g % )
el Y A W

www.thecressco.co.uk

LOVE,
CORN

We are LOVE CORN, the first Premium, Crunchy Corn snack! Our ingredients are
as simple as it gets, corn that's been roasted then seasoned. There’s no need to
overcomplicate something so crunchin’good! We're perfect on the go, packed
in a lunchbox, sprinkled on your salad or paired with your favourite refreshing
beverage.

product code quantity case unit
PREMIUM Ckw’i P OV E (run(hy Corn 459/359
a E_Qv . GF Sea Salt CRN/001 0x45 835 084
@@RR ﬁgﬁw ﬁ@RN GF Smoked BBQ CRN/002 0x45 835 084
& . GF Milk Chocolate & Sea Salt (RN/003 10x35¢ 835¢  0.84*
T smoked bbg
PRERIUMICRUNEHYIcOR! ; . GF Habanero (RN/004 10x45¢ 835 084
LOVE &QVE L tm GF Cheese & Onion (Vegan) (RN/005 10x45g 8.35 0.84
CQRN e RN CORN GF Salt & Vinegar CRN/006 10x45¢ 835 084
hnbuner: chilli 2 salt & vinegar
Healthier Snacks Worth Shouting About! HFSS Approved, Low Kcals,
High Protein, Adventurous & Natural flavours, 100% Recyclable Packs,
Sustainable Materials.
product code quantity case unit
Coated Chickpeas (Vegan)
Chip Shop Curry NOI/002 10x 259 705 071
Piri Piri Mango NOI/003 10x 259 705 071
Crunchy Flavoured Broad Beans (Vegan)
GF Beef Brisket NOI/011 10x25g 705 071
GF Pulled Pork NOI/012 10x259 7.05 0.71

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 63

SHOVNS



SNACKS

(reating sustainable products, powered by our plants. Roll-over chickpeas, We've gone to all four corners of the World to find the best ingredients and
the bean is back! F O R E S T handcraft these into the most delicious snacks for you to discover. Go forage

F E A’ S T® the wonderful world of Forest Feast.
A

Originad Srack Txplorers
product code quantity case unit
Fava Bean Snack Packs 40g
Lightly Salted HBC/006 12x40 780 065 product code quantity case unit
Salt & Vinegar HBC/007 12x40g 780 065 Slow Roasted Nuts 40g
: ,1‘.. w550 HBC/008 x4y 780 065 Sea Salt & Black Pepper Nut Mix FORMOD  12x40g  1012* 084
r‘}?ﬂﬁg{ ! 5‘3 Fﬁ%%ﬂ : | Chilli & Lemon HBC/009 12x40q 780 065 Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar Nut Mix FOR/101 12x40g 1012 0.84*
o, | P g Pitmaster Smoked Nut Mix FORMOZ  12xd0g  1012*  084*
= 3 - Scottish Heather Honey Roasted Almonds FOR/103 12x40g  10.12*  0.84*
& Peanuts
i Sea Salted Dark Chocolate Almonds FOR/104 12x40g  10.12%  0.84*
Dark Chocolate Sour Cherries FOR/105 12x40g  10.12%  0.84*

At Hawkhead Whisky Smoked in the west of Scotland we use only aged
whisky casks from Scottish distilleries in our smokery.

Scotland is renowned for its rich larder — with whisky at the heart of its

global reputation. Contained in every drop of Scotch is a 500-year-old story
of malting, distilling, ageing and skill. And from Viking times to the present FOREST MFORESTHE EOREST ¢
day, foods preserved through salting and smoking have been a staple of FEAST FEAST FEQSHT, = FOREST
both winter survival and royal banquets in Scotland. 1

By using only aged out whisky casks — each one having serviced the whisky
industry for several decades — and a smoking process that has remained

smoked in Scotland by burning

Whisky casks from Scottish Distileres largely unchanged for hundreds of years, we capture the heritage and TN
i i NUT MIX SLOW ROASTED
flavour of Scotland in everything we produce. NUTLMTR
product code quantity case unit
Whisky Smoked Cashews ORES’ ORES FOREST FOREST
{10 FOREST / FEAST
Original Cashews HAW/005 10x659  1530%  5.10% L m FEAST et
Glazed Cashews HAW/006 10x65¢g 1530  5.10% ‘ [ ) . 6““
Firecracker Cashews HAW/007 10x65g  1530%  5.10% Coae souL h W a

"RRIES Ry 3
3 PITMASTER SMOKED
ALMONDS :
& PEANUTS SLOW ROASTED

NUT MIX

~ ORIGINAL

“GLAZED FIRECRACKER “GLAZED FIRECRACKER

64 *-item subject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 65

SHOVNS



T

L whilberts

\L SNACKS BEYOND EXPECTATION

L

[ MTilberts

OLIVE
SN

Handmade for Incredible Taste ! 100% Natural l 40+ Taste Awards

See our listing for full range of impulse and take home treats.

Free POS available

mrfilberts.com

= <ONH N

7/

wilbert’s

REALLY INTERESTING SNACKS

£

Hond Crafted Gourmet Recipes

\ wRjlbert’s

Rosemary |

Sea. Salt ¢ Herb
MIXED NUTS

|

N wFichrt’s‘

Honey ¢ Peppercorns
« MIXED NUTS

0345 307 3454

A true taste sensation crafted using a unique hot air roasting process
guaranteeing a fresh taste and unique flavour. Gourmet snacks for every
occasion.

product code quantity case unit
Gluten Free Nuts 40g

GF French Rosemary Almonds MRF/045 20x40g  1830%  0.92*
GF Honey & Peppercorn Mixed Nuts MRF/046 20x40g 1830  0.92*
GF Sea Salt & Herb Mixed Nuts MRF/047 20x40g 1830  0.92*

Boxed Nuts 35 ( Fully Recyclable packaging)

French Rosemary Almonds Box MRF/100 15x35g  1446% 096"
Mexican Sweet Chilli Mixed Nuts MRF/101 15x35g  1446% 096"
Indonesian Peppered Cashews MRF/102 15x35g  1446* 096"
Italian Black Truffle & Sea Salt Mixed Nuts MRF/103 15x35¢  1446%  0.96%

M'rFﬂbert’S.

s,
ACKS By, EXPECrygyg,
N

}\EFi taS_

French Rose,

=~ S gy
ALvonpg ! - :
sian P,
Per#ece For Pyjyi CAQPP& .
s 8 Siews
th Drip d

SNicks
EYOND gy,
LS
on

un
% Filberp

Mesiog, See,
et Chill
Mgy WK il

* - item subject to 20% VAT 67

SHOVNS



SNACKS

CAMBROOK

EXTRAORDINARY NUTS

68 *-item subject to 20% VAT

Extraordinary Nuts. Specialists at baking, seasoning and caramelising the best grades
of nuts.

product code quantity case unit

Nuts - 459 Bags

Hickory Smoke Seasoned Almonds CAM/060 24x45g 1967 0.82*
Baked & Salted Cashews CAM/061 24x45¢  21.00%  0.88*
Baked & Salted Mixed Nuts CAM/062 24x45¢ 2100 0.88*
Baked Sweet Chilli Peanuts & Cashews CAM/063 24x45¢  1434% 0.60%
Dry Roasted Peanuts CAM/064 24x45¢  10.00%  0.42*
Baked & Salted Peanuts CAM/065 24x45g 934 0.39*
Giant Chilli Com CAM/066 24x45 1300 054

Caramelised Cashews CAM/067 12x45¢g  1050%  0.88*
Caramelised Sesame Peanuts CAM/068 12x45¢ 717 0.60%

CAMBROOK

e 3 P
4 A Sy

CAMBROOK CAMBROOK
TEXTRAGRDINARY NUTS EXTRAORDINARY NUTS
B SR < DRY ROASTED PEANUTS
. 20 i ’\ & *
Babed in small batches
{or o big flavousr
458€

www.thecressco.co.uk

BAKERY’

THE
DRINKS

0345 307 3454

Drinks Biscuits are a range of multi-award winning, premium savoury snacks.
Drinks Biscuits are expertly flavour profiled to match great drinks such as craft
beer, fine wines, whisky and gin. They're a premium, more thoughtful alternative
to the usual crisps and nuts. Made in the highlands of scotland by family artisan
bakers, using combinations of the finest ingredients for the more discerning
drinkers of the world.

product code quantity case unit

Mini Packs (5 biscuits per pack)

Parmesan, Toasted Pinenuts & Basil TDB/001 8x20q 7.10 0.89
Mature Cheddar, Chilli & Almond TDB/002 8x20g 7.10 0.89
Lancashire Cheese & Spring Onion TDB/003 8x20g 710 0.89
Pecorino, Rosemary & Scottish Seaweed TDB/004 8x20g 710 0.89

Perfect Serve (8 biscuits per pack)

Parmesan, Toasted Pinenuts & Basil TDB/005 24 x36q9 31.00 1.29
Mature Cheddar, Chilli & Almond TDB/006 24 x36q9 31.00 1.29
Lancashire Cheese & Spring Onion 1DB/007 24x36q 3100 129
Pecorino, Rosemary & Scottish Seaweed TDB/008 24369 3100 125

* - item subject to 20% VAT 69

SHOVNS



SNACKS

FREDDIE'S
FARM

100% BRITISH FRUIT & VEG

70 *-item subject to 20% VAT

As parents always say to kids, just try it, you'll love it! Well that couldn’t be
more true of Freddie’s Farm Snacks, so what are you waiting for. Freddie’s Farm
is a real farm in Ashford, Kent. It's here where we grow all our ingredients and
manufacture our snacks. Freddie’s Farm snacks are made from 100% REAL,
BRITISH fruit and veg (honestly nothing else added and definitely never from
a concentrate or puree). With the ingredients all grown & being manufactured
on our farm this ensures an incredibly low carbon footprint, and means our
snacks are packed with the best of British ingredients. Our patented, dehy-
dration process, ensures the snacks are low in free sugars and our snacks have
100% plastic free packaging.

product code quantity case unit

Fruit Shapes (Suitable from 9+ months) ( No Added Sugar)
Multipack (5 bags per pack) (supplied in CDU)

GF Fruit Shapes Apple FFA/001 5x100g 885 322
GF Fruit Shapes Blueberry FFA/002 5x100g 885 322
GF Fruit Shapes Raspberry FFA/003 5x100g 885 322

Single Pack (supplied in CDU)

GF Fruit Shapes Apple FFA/010 16x 209 700 933
GF Fruit Shapes Blueberry FFA/0T1 16x20g 700 933
GF Fruit Shapes Raspberry FFA/012 16x20g 700 933

www.thecressco.co.uk

| -~ ——

R
79
Al

Kear,

Proper. Small word, big ambition. PROPER has spent the last 8 years obsessing
over flavours, ingredients and snacks Done Properly. Born out of memories of
making popcorn as a child, Cassandra made the first batches of PROPERCORN
in her mum’s kitchen, tumbling kernels in a refashioned cement mixer! Since
then, their team have continued to do things differently, creating delicious
snacks that never compromise on health.

. ;l'l

0345 307 3454

product code quantity case unit
Kids Popcorn
GF Simply Sweet Kids Popcorn PRP/005 18x 129 739% 0417

Tasty Snacks to be enjoyed by everyone!

product code quantity case unit
Rice Cake (Twin Pack)

GF Milk Chocolate MET/001 12x34q 7.28%  0.62*
GF Yoghurt & Strawberry MET/002 12x34g 7.28%  0.62*
GF Dark Chocolate MET/003 12x34g 7.28%  0.62*
Mini Rice Cake ( 4 pack)

GF Milk Chocolate MET/010 16x16g 8.00%  0.50*
GF Yoghurt & Strawberry MET/011 16x 169 8.00%  0.50*
GF Dark Chocolate Orange MET/012 16x 169 8.00%  0.50%

-

METCALFE'S I

DARK CHOCOLATE ORANGE
'MINI RICECAKES

R
Fyl

sk
1

* - item subject to 20% VAT 71

SHOVNS



’ M Tasty Snacks to be enjoyed by everyone! % PROPPADOMS are the only 25¢ grab bag mini seasoned poppadoms on the
M ETc ALFE s market. 6 in the range, Original, Garlic & Red Chilli, Jalapeno, Turmeric chilli &
F RM‘ LY s E c R E T ginger, Sriracha and Duck & Plum. Synonymous to the holding company Family

TSRS ARG TR SR Secret, we have brought Flavours Around The World to the humble Indian
poppadom. Vegan and gluten free, low in calories as cold pressed rapeseed oil
product code quantity case unit is used making them non greasy and irresistibly crunchy.
Popcorn Bags
GF Sweet 'n Salt MET/020 24x20g  956*  040% product code quantity case unit
GF Sea Salt MET/021  24x17g  956*  040% Gluten Free Poppadoms
GF Cinema Sweet MET/022 24x20g  956*  040% GF Original PPD/00T 12x25¢ 805 067
GF Garlic & Red Chilli PPD/002 12x25g 805 067
GF Sriracha PPD/003 12x259 8.05 0.67
GF Jalapeno PPD/004 12x25g 805 067
POPCOBN Using gourmet ‘mushroom’ corn and specially selected ingredients. GF Duck & Plum PPD/00S  12x25g 805 067
Popcorn Kitchen are on a mission to create the UK’s favourite hand GF Turmeric,Chlli& Ginger PPD/006 12x25 805 067
K!I popped popcorn.
B TEISIETER
SRRUEPADOMS,
e 3 product code quantity case unit A?‘\“PPADDMS&.
P&;EOEN POPCO?N PEJWFEOﬁN Popcom 30g Bags
KITCHEN KiTch KITCHE Sweet & Salty Popcom POP/001 Ux30g  1286° 054
Simply Sweet Popcorn POP/002 24x30g  12.86* 0.54
/ - Simply Salted Popcorn POP/003 24x30g  12.86* 0.54
W =
POI’ (OKN POPCORN PO?E&EN Popcorn Indulgent Treat Bags 30g
KITCHEN ~ KIT HN KIT(HEN Chocolate and Orange Popcorn POP/040 12x30g 1075 090

White Chocolate and Raspberry Popcorn POP/041 12x30g  1075* 090

Salted Caramel Popcorn POP/042 12x30g  10.75% 0.90 Q\\OPPADOMS
— Lemon Drizzle Popcorn POP/043 12x30g 1075 0.90
Chocolate Mint Popcom POP/044 12x30g  1075¢ 090 _’% New)
e e, e
POPCORN I’OPCORN_ POPCORN Cheddar Cheese Popcorn POP/045 12x30g 1075 090 ™
KITCHEN KITCHEN'
eXa¥ane
=

72 *-itemsubjectto 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 73

SHOVNS



From their base in Devon, Burts carefully hand cook in small batches,

BURTS
SNACKS

BURTS

MATURE
CHEDDAR

product

Lightly Sea Salted
Mature Cheddar & Onion
Sea Salt & Malted Vinegar
Spicy Sweet Chilli

code

BC/002
BC/004
BC/006
BC/011

producing naturally seasoned crisps with an unbeatable crunch.

quantity

Crisps 40g Bags

20x40g
20x40g
20x40g
20x40g

= » & ONION Sea Salt & Cracked Pepper BC/016 20x40g ;
usoats - it ke Prawn Cocktall BC/053 20x40g >
e % o 0
e = ) ‘ Devon Roast Beef BC/017 20 x40g S
o 9 : Smoked Crispy Bacon BC/050 20x 40g
o L
BURTS Bl J RTS ‘ Guinness B3 20xd0g
£ e @ c— Guinness Rich Chilli BC/037 20x 409
M AT U R E Food Service Pack
CH E D DAR Lightly Salted BC/052 4x450g
M Gt A Gt i C@ v
on ot Gooter, BURTS -
SEA SALT ' S
& CRACKED . Sl
PEPPER Y.
flard Coofed
An extensive range of The hand-cooked market 8/10 adults said
bold, authentic flavours is valued at £252m they would buy the
and growing fast’ new packs™
S Lo
BURTS
53 PRAWN
22 COCKTAIL
§ E C
burtschips.com &7

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 75




SNACKS

S U P E R B 0 N Superbon selects the best ingredients. All our flavours are organic ‘NN,UTAL Brown Bag Crisps are brought to you from their small family-run company
and natural. Our crisps are vegan friendly and gluten free. Our in Surrey. Their crisps have taken many sleepless nights to perfect. It all

LA QUALITE A TOUJOURS RAISON  Packs uniquely designed by artist Greg Ewing, bringing our packs to \:;tf?’;x% started in their kitchen, where Phil could be found until the small hours
life with humour and charisma. La Qualité a Toujour Raison, Quality " cooking and seasoning potatoes until he found the perfect recipes.
is always Right. .
~Cookehin Su@l«\mﬁ‘f
product code quantity case unit product code quantity case unit
Gluten Free Crisps Gluten Free Veggie Crisps
GF Salted 5PB/010 36x45g 2798 078" GF Veggie Grisps (lightly salted beetroot, BBC/001 15x40g 1120 075
GF Salt & Pepper SPB/O11 x5 2798 078 parsnip & carrot)
GF Pimento SPB/012 36x45  27.98% 078 Gluten Free Crisps 40g Bags
SPB/OT3 36x45  27.98% 078
EE fuffe SPB/ 9 GF Lightly Salted Crisps BBC/OO3  20x40g  913*  046*
014 6x45q  27.98% 078
Saltf Crtan Herbs / 3ot 5 GF Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar Crisps BBC/O04  20x40g 913 046"
GF Oak Smoked Chilli Crisps BBC/005 20x40g 9.13*  0.46*
GF West Country Farmhouse Cheddar BBC/006 20x40g 9.13*  0.46*
& Onion Crisps
‘ : _—— GF Smoked Bacon Crisps BBC/007 20x40g 913" 046"
b = | CHIPSIDEIMADRID) GF Tiger Prawn with Chill &Lime Crisps BBC/008 x40 9.13*  046%
i i GF Rosemary & Sea Salt BBC/009 20x40g 9.13%  0.46*

T T A

LUrAL Ll m
Tt n

\U
| "f.:o)'_dms\mj'lﬂ‘“{o .

GHIIPSIDE{MADIRID]

JU/g “’9'(‘?

-

' ;;,:TIIIIFFE

-1”‘ -G A

==
=

~Cockedtn S’

oV
€p

76 *-itemsubject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk 0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT 77

SHOVNS



Producing Britain’s only 100% British Crisps from potatoes and rapeseed oil
all produced on the farm is the unique claim to fame for Just Crisps. A Great
Taste Producer brand that’s Happerley transparent Gold status — a true
brand with provenance.

MACKIE'S

of Scotland

Mackie’s crisps are made in Scotland with locally farmed potatoes
& natural flavourings, cooked to perfection using their unique
cooking process.

SNACKS

UZ“F’LZ;

The only 100% British Crisps

R

product code quantity case unit product code quantity case unit
Crisps 40g Bags Crisps 40g Bags
GF Sea Salt JST/001 24x40g  1289%  0.54% Sea Salt MPC/001 24x40g  11.40%  0.48*
GF Mature Cheddar Red Onion 15T/002 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* Sea Salt & Vinegar MPC/003 24x40g  11.40%  048*
GF Apple Balsamic Vinegar Sea Salt J5T/003 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* Mature Cheddar & Onion MPC/005 24x40g  11.40%  048*
GF Sweet Chilli 15T/004 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus MPC/007 24x40g  11.40%  048*
_ GF Black Pepper Sea Salt JST/005 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* Haggis & Cracked Black Pepper MPC/009 24x40g  11.40%  048*
5 Tt £ GF Jalapefio 15T/006 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* (rispy Bacon MPC/015 24x40g  11.40%  0.48*
] S\:VEET CHILLI ‘\/1 O—'\SPS JALAPENO
ol Eae Arran Honey Mustard MPC/017 24x40g  11.40%  048*
R Tangy Tomato MPC/O21  24xd0g  1140%  048F
-
R P Pickled Onion MPC/063 24x40g  11.40%  048*

Taste of Game Award winning crisps inspired by the flavours of game. Not
available in supermarkets, our distinctive premium branding will give your
snack offer a tasty difference.

i ( : MA«:]E's"(
mﬁﬂg[g§ N o ( of Scotland

MACKIES matie| Bpopsy |Loszis
product code quantity case unit vinegar SUS
Game Crisps 40g Bags )
Grouse & Whinberry 10G/001 24x40g  12.89%  0.54*
Smoked Pheasant & Wild Mushroom 10G/002 24x40g  12.89%  0.54*
Wild Boar & Apple T06/003 24x40g  12.89%  0.54* { -
Wild Duck & Plum Sauce 10G/004 24x409 1289 0.54* \ MACKIE'S

::,,‘”f Scotlund' MAIE'SO ‘\«? %C][t(lumy%o \
crzspy [} of Scatlun\d (
bacon

naturally growen & genity cooked.

[ tangy \
{ tomato

78 *-item subject to 20% VAT

0345 307 3454

www.thecressco.co.uk * - item subject to 20% VAT 79

SHOVNS



SNACKS

simply
roasted.

\simply.4
roasted.

.

- seasalt

)

80 * - item subject to 20% VAT

Simply Roasted is shaking up the snacking industry with its new range of non-
HFSS crisps, created using a patented roasting process costing over £20 million
and developed over a 10-year period. This breakthrough technology has produced
a great-tasting but healthier snack - the only roasted potato crisp on the market,
offering all the crunch and satisfaction of a traditional fried crisp but with 50%
less fat, significantly less salt and only 99 calories per bag!

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Roasted Potato Crisps Bags

GF Sea Salt SRR/010 24x215g  19.00¢ 079"
GF Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar SRR/011 24x215g  19.00¢  0.79*
GF Mature Cheddar & Red Onion SRR/012 24x215g  19.00¢  0.79*
GF Black Truffle SRR/013 24x215g  19.00¢  0.79*
_ ==
e
R

Teddy-bear shaped potato snack. The unique taste and texture give a light,
crispy bite. Gluten Free with no artificial flavourings or colours.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Potato Snack
GF Original PBS/001 36x19g 1724 048*

www.thecressco.co.uk

SLABS

THICK & BIG

CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS
COOKED WITH OLIVE OIL

SPRINKLED WITH BIG FLAVOURS

SLABS

CHUNKY CHIPS

B THICK CUT CHIPS §
(4 1440 CO0CED HITH OLNE 01—

SLABS

CHUNKY CHIPS

B THICK CUT CHIPS
14 M0 CODRED HITH OLIVE 01l 2

EA
ot Y

SLABS

CHUNKY CHIPS

B THICK CUT CHIPS
[ 100 CO0RED HITH OLNE OIL 2

INE

0345 307 3454

4 times bigger and thicker than standard hand-cooked crisps. Made with
olive il and natural seasonings SLABS contain less fat, salt and calories, per
100g, than almost all other hand-cooked crisps. The thicker SLABS are also
perfect with paté, great with soft cheeses and delicious with dips.

B0 | SALT& MALTVINEGAR |8
T

product code quantity case unit
Chunky Chips

Slightly Sea Salted SLA/012 18x60g  1450%  0.81%
Salt & Malt Vinegar SLA/013 18x60g 1450  0.81*
Steak SLA/014 18x60g  14.50*  0.81*
Chunky Potato Crisps

GF Egg & Chips SLA/008 14x80g  15.46*  1.10%
GF Sea Salt Slabs SLA/001 14x80g  15.46*  1.10%
Mature Cheddar & Onion Slabs SLA/002 14x80g  15.46*  1.10%
Salt & Malt Vinegar Slabs SLA/003 14x80g 1546  1.10*
GF Beef Roast Slabs SLA/004 14x80g 1546  1.10*
Mellow Sweet Chilli Slabs SLA/005 14x80g 1546  1.10*

SLABS

THICK & BIG

SLABS

THICK & BIG
CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS
34 C00c0 Tk 0L oL
B | HATURE CHEDDAR & ONON |3
-

CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS

HAND COOKED WITH OLIVE OIL

B | SLIGHTLY SEASALTED |8
T .

SLABS

THICK & BIG

CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS
HAND COOKED HITH OLIVE OIL 8

SLABS

THICK & BIG

CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS
HAND CODKED WITH OLIVE DIL %

THICK & BIG

CHUNKY POTATO CRISPS
HAND COOKED HITH OLIVE OIL

BEEF ROAST g
T .

MELLOW SWEET CHILLI |8
V. -

* - item subject to 20% VAT 81

SHOVNS



SNACKS

—— MADE BY FARMERS —

Dedicated to producing the best potato crisps possible. They hand cook
locally sourced potatoes and use the finest seasoning to flavour them.

(risps as they should taste!

product code quantity case unit
Gluten Free Crisps 40g Bags
GF Anglesey Sea Salt PPC/001 24x40g  11.09%  047*
GF Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion PPC/002 24x40g  11.19%  047*
GF Burrowhill Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt PPC/003 24x40g 1119 0.47*
GF Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt PPC/004 24x40g  11.09%  047*
GF Arreton Tomato PPC/005 24x40g  11.19%  047*
GF Biggleswade Sweet Chilli PPC/006 24x40g  11.19%  047*
B GF Kirkby Malham Chorizo PPC/016 24x40g  11.19%  047*
¥ P IV/P E RS 3 GF UrTsa\ted PPC/007 24x40g  11.19%  047F
—waoiisvirAnnans = GF Wild Thyme & Rosemary PPC/021 24x40g  11.09%  047*
i’!a‘»'«’-%“ GF Upton Cheyney Jalapefio & DIl PPC/024 AUx40g  109% 047
GF Great Berwick Longhorn Beef PPC/026 24x40g  11.19%  047*

!-3 I
— MADE BY FARMERS 7
oW
agiviigen . PIPE
o &SEASALT | —wADE BY FARMERS —
ARRETO!
CRISPS

KARNATAKA

BLACK PEPPER
&SEA SALT
CRISPS

82 *-item subject to 20% VAT

— MADE BY FARMERS —

RS'

BIGGLESWADE
SWEET CHILLI
CRISPS

N

.PIPERS-

-PIPERS-

KIRKBY MALHAM
CHORIZO

CRISPS

.J

.PIPERS

-PIPERS-

— MADE BY FARMERS —

UNSALTED
CRISPS

GREAT BERWICK
— MADE BY FARMERS — L ORN
urron creney
ALAPENO
P CRISPS
Rk
)
_
40

-

www.thecressco.co.uk

TILLAS WITH gp,
OR  rao(RID

WANIMASy

— EST.2012 —

GREEN LEMON &
PINK PEPPERCORN

0345 307 3454

Born from a light bulb moment sat at the bar of a bustling taqueria as they
scooped zesty & fresh salsa onto perfectly hot, crunchy totopos. There and
then, they decided that they would put their masa where their mouth was
and bring the colour, flavour and excitement of global street food home.

GORTILLAS WITH sppo

~ GREEN LEMON &
INK PEPPERCORN

packed

product code quantity case unit
Gluten Free Tortilla Chips

GF Tortilla Chips Chipotle & Lime AGS/004 16359 855 053
GF Tortilla Chips Green Lemon & Pink AGS/015 16x 409 855 0.3
Peppercorn

GF Tortilla Chips Manchego & Green Olive AGS/016 16x40g 855 053
GF Tortilla Chips Serrano Chilli & Yucatan Honey AGS/017 16x40g 855 053

,‘M\T\LLAS WITH SP”"T { h

— EST.2012 —

e TOTOPO with smoky
e with RED BELL PEPPERS,

ORTILLAS WITH 5pyp

— EST.2012 —

SERRANO CHILLI & &
YUCATAN HONEY

GORTILLAS WITH sppp

— EST.2012 —

MANCHEGO &
GREEN OLIVE

* - item subject to 20% VAT

TILLAS WITH g,
AR s T IRIE

MANCHEGO &
GREEN OLIVE

83

SHOVNS



SNACKS

==Growers

=——=arden
The Farmers Collective

SHORE

THE SCOTTISH SEAWEED CO.

EST. wick

SHﬁRE

THE SCOTTISH SEAWEED CO.

/%5
= LiGHTLY SALTED =
SEAWEED CHIPS

84 *-item subject to 20% VAT

Great tasting healthy snacks made with real broccoli. Made by real farmers
from broccoli grown on their own farms. Gluten Free, vegan, high in fibre
and low in saturated fats.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Broccoli Crisps 22g Bags

GF Naked GGA/001 24x22q 17.76 0.74
GF Cheese GGA/002 24x22q 17.76 0.74
GF Sour Cream & Chive GGA/003 24x22q 1776 074
GF Chilli GGA/004 24x22q 17.76 0.74

At SHORE our mission is to create an edible Seaweed industry of scale

in Scotland, that is 100% sustainable, good for our coastal environment
and beneficial for our local rural communities. Our SHORE range takes
super nutritious seaweed and makes it accessible to all, through honest,
authentic Scottish seaweed-based foods & snacks that are perfect for
healthy choice seekers and foodies who won't compromise on taste.

product code quantity case unit
Seaweed Chips 25¢

Seaweed Chips Sea Salt S5¢/001 24x259 2055 0.86
Seaweed Chips Sriracha Chilli $5C/002 24x259 2055 0.86
Seaweed Chips Peking S5C/003 24x259 2055 0.86

SH

ORE
2

SEAWEED cHIPS

&

www.thecressco.co.uk

BURTS
SNACKS

BURTS

BARBECUE

e

VEGAN | CALS

0345 307 3454

From their base in Devon, Burts carefully hand cook in small batches,
producing naturally seasoned crisps with an unbeatable crunch.

product code quantity case unit

Lentil Chips 209 Bags

BBQ BC/044 16x20g 961 0.60
Sour Cream & Chive BC/045 16x20g 9.61 0.60
Salted BC/046 16x20g 961 0.60

We are excited to introduce to you Source of the Earth, an innovative new
brand from the team behind Brown Bag Crisps. Source of the Earth is a unique
and delicious lentil crisp, in plastic-free, home-compostable bags.

As we all become increasingly aware of our health and worry about our
beautiful planet, Source of the Earth is a snack that helps on the journey to a
healthier lifestyle and a healthier planet. Delicious and air popped not fried,
gluten free and vegan. No allergens, added sugar and less than 96 calories
a bag. Source of the Earth bags makes it easy for customers to take another
step towards a healthy plastic free lifestyle.

product code quantity case unit

Gluten Free Lentil 249 Bags

GF Sour Cream and Chive SOE/001 24x24q 1408 059
GF Coconut Curry SOE/002 24x24q 1408 059
GF Smoked Paprika and Chilli SOE/003 24x24q 1408 059

* - item subject to 20% VAT 85

SHOVNS



SNACKS

T A true taste sensation crafted using a unique hot air roasting process .
A ; : ' Passion Fruit
guaranteeing a fresh taste and unique flavour. Gourmet snacks for every
occasion. ’ / :
wTilbert’s
REALLY INTERESTING SNACKS
f<ilborts © product code quantity case unit

Marinated Olives

Green Olives with Chilli & Black Pepper MRF/016 8x 659 10.12 127
Green Olives with Lemon & Oregano MRF/017 8659 10.12 1.27
Kalamata Sun Ripened Olives MRF/015 8x659 10.12 1.27
Kalamata & Green Olives with Rosemary MRF/018 8x659 10.12 1.27
& Garlic

NCIKp

LR SCOILAN S

At Olly’s, our mission is simple; to create snacks so delicious they'll blow your socks off. We only
deliver extraordinary moments, be it through our snacks, our service or our shared experiences. .
We make sure our snacks are not only delicious, but also have health at their heart. Our range 0
includes the planet’s thinnest pretzels in five different delicious flavours. We also made the smart
decision to cover our salted original pretzels in both milk and dark 100% Belgian chocolate. Not
forgetting our glorious Greek olives which are dressed in Olly's mouth-watering marinades.

LIKE NO

CHOG!
! ALTERNATIVE \

N

=

- DARK 70%

DARK CHOCOLATE

product code quantity case unit

Marinated Olives

o

A= ‘ Garlic & Basil Olives OLY/001 12x50g 1200 1.00
T g Chilli & Rosemary Olives OLy/002 12x50g 1200 1.00

e |
t @ ULY S ‘ Lemon &Thyme Qlives OLY/003 12x509 1200 1.00
| OLIVES

—6= —a= "Sem
OLLY’S @ OLLY’S OLLY'S
OLIVES 1 OLIVES OLIVES

C
GRS

ot cEUE.

- [{NulIVES ,W
Juicy GA 8 I

with
Canadi
maple

86 *-item subject to 20% VAT www.thecressco.co.uk

wo cups made with real nut butt(
ethically-sourced, single origin chc



CONFECTIONERY

W0y

RAWHALD

DARK 76%

il

ACI
WAL

88 *-item subject to 20% VAT

£y

T ackie,

Raw Halo believe chocolate should make you feel good, inside and out. That's why
we make vegan, raw chocolate bars with organic plant-based ingredients and just a
touch of coconut sugar. Chocolate with a glossy shine, satisfying snap and melt-in-
your-mouth smoothness. Chocolate that satisfies your mind, body and spirit - kind
to you. kind to the planet. Carefully sourced ingredients from ethically run organic
farms, and fully recyclable, plastic-free packaging.

product code quantity case unit

Raw Organic Chocolate Bars 35g (Dairy Free)

GF Dark 76% Raw Chocolate HL0/020 10x35g  1240%  1.24*
GF Mylk & Vanilla Raw Chocolate HLO/021 10x35g  1240% 1.4
GF Mylk & Salted Caramel Raw Chocolate HLO/022 10x35g  1240%  1.24*

GF Mylk & Pink Himalayan Salt Raw Chocolate HLO/023 10x35g  1240%  1.24*

Mackie's of Scotland are now making their own range of chocolate bars
with the finest natural ingredients and some familiar flavours.

product code quantity case unit
Mini Chocolate Bars 35¢g

Traditional Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/010 32x35g  1852%  0.58*
70% Cocoa Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/011 32x35g  1852%  0.58*
Honeycomb Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar MKC/012 32x35¢  1852%  0.58*
Mint Dark Chocolate Bar MKC/013 32x359  1852%  0.58*

www.thecressco.co.uk

Tony’s Chocolonely is a Dutch confectionery company producing and selling
chocolate closely following fair trade practices, opposing chattel slavery
and child labour by partnering with trading companies. With incredibly
tasty chocolate we show the world that chocolate can be made differently.

product code quantity case unit
Chunky Chocolate Bars 180g
GHOCOLONELY. Milk Chocolate Caramel & Sea Salt TON/0OT  15x180g  35.20%  235*

Milk Chocolate TON/002 15x180g  3520%  235%
Dark Milk Chocolate, Pretzel & Toffee TON/003 15x180g  3520%  2.35%
Dark Chocolate Almonds & Sea Salt TON/004 15x180g  3520%  235%
White Chocolate Raspberry Popping Candy TON/005 15x180g  3520%  235%
Milk Chocolate Nougat TON/013 15x180g  35.20%  235%
Dark Chocolate 70% TON/014 15x180g  35.20%  235%
Milk Chocolate Hazelnut TON/015 15x180g  3520%  235%
Milk Crispy Wafer TON/017 15x180g  3520%  235%
Milk Caramel Biscuit TON/018 15x180g 3520 235%
Milk Creamy Hazelnut Crunch TON/019 15x180g 3520 235%
Dark Milk 42% TON/027 15x180g  35.20%  235¢
Milk Pecan Caramel Crunch TON/028 15x180g 3520 235%
Milk Chocolate Chip Cookie TON/029 15x180g 3520  235%
Dark Lemony Caramel Cocoa Biscuit TON/030 15x180g 3520 2.35*
Chunky Chocolate Bars 47g

Dark Chocolate & Almond Sea Salt TON/006 35x50g  3035%  0.87*
Milk Chocolate TON/007 35x47g 3035 0.87*
Milk Chocolate Caramel Sea Salt TON/003 35x47g 3035 0.87*
Milk Chocolate Hazelnut TON/016 35x47g 3035 0.87*

AY4INOILD3IANOD

JIGHoco
I (35) LONELY.

TN
cﬂoconoNEm :

TONY'S GHOCOLONELY.

GHOCOLONELY.||

TONVS CHOCOLONETY.

0345 307 3454 * - item subject to 20% VAT Q)



CONFECTIONERY

MONTEZUMAS

EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE

LIKE NO LIKE NO
'ﬁﬁTfﬂNAWE!; K‘uéaw%rgvé
oRGANIC oRGANIC

9Q(Q *-item subject to 20% VAT

Same great taste. Same high quality ingredients. Same strong ethical
approach. NEW bright bold design in 100% recyclable, biodegradable
or compostible packaging.

HONTEZUNAS

product code quantity case unit
Organic Chocolate Mini Bars 25g

Organic Milk Chocolate (Smooth Operator) MON/116 26x25¢  13.10%  0.50*
Dark Organic Chocolate with Mint (Royal Mint) MON/117 26x25¢  13.10%  0.50%
Organic Darkside with Butterscotch (Splotch) MON/118 26x25¢  13.10%  0.50%
Organic Chocolate Mini Bars 25¢g

Like No Udder Milk Chocolate Alternative MON/120 26x25¢  18.15%  0.70%
Couverture

Couverture Dark Organic MON/121 1x3kg 4250 4250
Couverture Milk Organic MON/122 1x3kg 4250 4250

MONTEZUMAS

MONTEZUMAS

MONTEZUMAS

www.thecressco.co.uk

A o better licoy,
s Woe Icgp

Soft licorice from New Zealand. Natural herbal product containing rice
bran oil, high in Omega 3, Vitamin E and antioxidants as well as being
low in cholesterol.

product code quantity case unit

Natural Soft Eating Licorice Logs
Licorice Logs RI/018 25x40g  1270%  0.51*
Licorice & Chocolate Logs RJ/020 25x40g 1270 0.51*

SOFT EATING

LICORICE

DE IN | NUT
ND | FREE

SOFT EATING
LICORICE

mj{m e e

SOFT EATING
LICORICE

mj{m e e

SOFT LHI(NW

LICORICE

SOFTE \I(th

LICORICE

SOFT EATING

SOFT EATING
LICORICE

"mj:m e e

SOFT EATING
LICORICE

"mj:m e e

LICORICE
"mj:m sl

SOFT LHI(NW

LICORICE

SOFTE \I(th

LICORICE

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 91

A43INOILD3IANOD



CONFECTIONERY

h, O,
i
o =5

smcs’( 2002

Jude's

Q2 *-item subject to 20% VAT

Mini Legends of Awesomeness! For an instant sweet treat, pile on top of
a hot chocolate!

product code quantity case unit

Mini Marshmallows

Mini Chunks Bakin Marshmallows PTY/021 12x150q 1238 1.03

We're Jude’s. A family who love crafting utterly delicious ice cream. It all
started with one man mixing and churning in a Hampshire dairy barn.
His creations were lip-smackingly good. So good he gave them his wife’s
name, Jude.

Our mission is to knock your socks off, Every time.

product code quantity case unit
Dessert Sauces

Jude's Salted Caramel Sauce JDE/021 6x310g 1412 235
Jude's Belgian Chocolate Sauce IDE/022 6x300g 1412 235
Jude's Maple Sauce IDE/023 6x320g 1412 235
Jude's Strawberry Coulis IDE/024 6x275¢ 1438 240

www.thecressco.co.uk

Peppersmith

OH MY GUMI

Sugar free mints and gum sweetened with 100% Xylitol. Full of actively
healthy, plant based ingredients that help keep your teeth healthy. No
aspartame, no chemical nasties and no animal derived junk.

product code quantity case unit

Chewing Gum (Supplied in CDU)
Peppermint Chewing Gum PEP/001 12x15g  1034*  0.86*
Spearmint Chewing Gum PEP/002 12x15g  1034*  0.86*

Mints (Supplied in CDU)

Peppermint Fresh Mints PEP/003 12x15g  1200%  1.00
Lemon & Peppermint Fresh Mints PEP/004 12x15g  1200%  1.00%
Extra Strong Mints PEP/005 12x15¢ 1200 1.00%

Oh My Gum!Is a super tasty plant-based chewing gum made WITHOUT the
plastic, sugar or artifical ingredients found in mainstream chewing gum. We are
proud winnders of the Sustainable Food Awards and Great Taste Awards in 2021.
Try Oh My Gum! In two amazing natural flavours: mint and cinnamon. Such an
easy and chic eco-friendly swap!

product code quantity case unit
Plant Based Chewing Gum

Mint 0HH/001 24x19g  4440%  1.85*
(innamon OHH/002 24x19g  4440%  1.85*

Moot
OH MY GUM!

PLANT-BASED CHEWING GUM

MYGUM!

Py
LAN7~BASED CHEWING GUM

OH

0345 307 3454

* - item subject to 20% VAT 93

AY4INOILD3IANOD



simply better
Crisps.

HFSS
compliant

g %y

T P X,
 Grocer ¥,

V7 1o pRODUCTS

New Product % SURVEY 2021 L‘?

Awards 2021
R v o

WINNER 8AGGED SNACKS

50% less fat than regular fried crisps.
under 99 calories (per portion).
made fromreal, sliced potatoes.
roasted, never fried.

nothing artificial.

25% less salt.

orders@simplyroastedcrisps.co.uk
0 ©® @simplyroasted_
simplyroastedcrisps.co.uk
hello@simplyroastedcrisps.co.uk

scan here to request
your FREE POS kit

impulse & sharer bag format available

INDEX

Barebells 39,58
Belvoir Drinks 5
Bon Accord 6,25
Border Biscuits 48
Breckland Orchard 8
Brown Bag Crisps 77
Bundaberg 6
Burt’s Snacks 75,85
Cambrook 68
Cawston Press 11,30,31
Chegworth Valley 36
Cookielicious 52
Daioni Organic 38,40
Dalston’s 16
DASH Water 19
Deans 48
Diforti 53
Epic Marshmallows 92
Fentiman’s 13
Fever Tree 27
Fine Cookie Co 49
Flower & White 55
Folkington’s Juices 33
Forest Feast 65
Franklin & Sons 17,46
Freddie’s Farm 70
Frobishers Juices 15,36
From our Farm 59
Great British Porridge 56
Growers Garden 84
Hawkhead Whisky Smoked 64
Heartsease Farm 7

0345 307 3454

Honest Bean

Huligan

Island Bakery

James White
Jude’s

Just Crisps

Kocktails

Love Corn
Lucky Saint

Luscombe Drinks

Mackies Chocolate
Mackies Crisps
Mangajo
Manomasa
Marlish

Mavrik

Metcalfe’s
Montezumas

Mr Filberts

My Favourite Bear

Noisy Snacks
Nuisance

Oh My Gum
Olly’s Olives

Orangina

Paisley Drinks Company

Peppersmith
Pickle House
Pip Organic

Pipers Crisps

64
61

51

35
39,92
78

4

63
43

21,27,37

88

79

38

83
9,23,25
43

nn

90

59, 67,86
52

63
22

923
86
23

15
93
35
9,29,31
82

Popcorn Kitchen
Pretzel Pete
Proper Corn
Proppadoms
Pukka

Radnor

Raw Halo
Real

RJs

Rude Health

San Pellegrino
Shaken Udder

Shore - The Scottish Seaweed Co

Simply Roasted

Slabs

Soda Folk

Source Of The Earth
Summer House Drinks
Superbon

Sweet FA

Taste of Game

Tea Pigs

The Drinks Bakery
The Snaffling Pig Co
Tony’s Chocolonely
Tray Bakes

Walter Gregor
Whole Earth Drinks
Wild Waters

Willy’s

7
60
7
73
)

7,23
88
45
91
0

16,24
40
84
80
81

85

76
51

78
28,42
69
62
89
54

26
2
30
28

* - item subject to 20% VAT 95



SPARKLING PRESSES

Each delicately bubbling Sparkling Pressé is ready
to grab and go. The convenience of canned soft drinks,
with the elevated flavour pairings of Frobishers.

TROBISHEFS ROBISHERS ~ FROBISHERS
RSP APPLE¢ SICILIA RASPBERR!
RO L0 S RHUBARB

L  WITHGINGER & BERGAMOT WITH JUNIPER & LEMO! i WITH GINGER, JUNIPER & BERGAMOT
M\ ADELICATELY SPARKLING PRESS ssé ADELIO\TELY SPARKLING PRESSE ADELICATELY SPARKLING PRESSE

250ml slim can

f v ©

J' Ny '\
*Whilst stocks last, FRUBISHERS
ilabili frobishers.com

subject to availability



